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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Caito           M 35-39       1/69                    
2     Felicia Sears          F 30-34      1/151                    
3     Jesse Davis            M 35-39       2/69    5:21       16:56
4     Christian Stevens      M 16-19        1/6    5:25       17:08
5     James Martin           M 20-24       1/34    5:44       18:09
6     Paeton Rice            M 16-19        2/6    5:50       18:27
7     Tyler Noble            M 25-29       1/98    5:51       18:30
8     Trapper Mize           M 20-24       2/34    5:55       18:44
9     Jack Sharkey           M 20-24       3/34    6:07       19:22
10    Nick Klingler          M 35-39       3/69    6:08       19:25
11    Ben Bly                M 30-34       1/85    6:14       19:44
12    Stephen Hollander      M 35-39       4/69    6:16       19:52
13    Marvin Logan           M 50-54       1/80    6:19       19:59
14    Madeline Keller        F 01-15        1/5    6:20       20:03
15    Eric Thaman            M 25-29       2/98    6:23       20:14
16    Andy Watson            M 50-54       2/80    6:24       20:14
17    Jim Yates              M 60-64       1/17    6:24       20:16
18    Tommy Banister         M 35-39       5/69    6:28       20:30
19    Jeffrey Boyles         M 35-39       6/69    6:35       20:49
20    William Raaf           M 20-24       4/34    6:37       20:57
21    Emily Cochard          F 30-34      2/151    6:37       20:58
22    Michael Monaghan       M 35-39       7/69    6:38       20:59
23    Jaden Brown            M 25-29       3/98    6:40       21:07
24    Michelle Ansley        F 35-39      1/131    6:42       21:12
25    Zach Spain             M 20-24       5/34    6:44       21:21
26    Natasha Ringenberg     F 35-39      2/131    6:45       21:23
27    Brian Schuetter        M 40-44       1/77    6:45       21:23
28    Scott Weaver           M 35-39       8/69    6:46       21:27
29    Ryan McAvoy            M 16-19        3/6    6:47       21:28
30    Joshua Harper          M 40-44       2/77    6:47       21:29
31    Ryan Stephens          M 45-49       1/69    6:50       21:38
32    Eddie Ransom           M 40-44       3/77    6:50       21:39
33    David Arnold           M 25-29       4/98    6:51       21:41
34    Sarah Bustamante       F 40-44      1/102    6:52       21:44
35    Paul Panning           M 35-39       9/69    6:52       21:45
36    Steve Bradley          M 35-39      10/69    6:54       21:50
37    Chris West             M 25-29       5/98    6:55       21:55
38    Katie Wadley           F 25-29      1/186    6:56       21:57
39    Davis Kinkel           M 20-24       6/34    6:56       21:57
40    Kari Speakman          F 30-34      3/151    6:57       22:01
41    Scott Wolf             M 55-59       1/47    7:01       22:14
42    Matthew Law            M 16-19        4/6    7:03       22:19
43    Christina Swain        F 20-24       1/65    7:03       22:21
44    Elizabeth Reifeis      F 55-59       1/48    7:04       22:23
45    Stephen Kovacs         M 25-29       6/98    7:04       22:23
46    Olivia Miles           F 35-39      3/131    7:04       22:24
47    Ethan Bonine           M 01-15        1/8    7:04       22:24
48    Jordan Rifkin          M 40-44       4/77    7:06       22:27
49    Lori Hunteman          F 30-34      4/151    7:06       22:28
50    Brian Rayl             M 50-54       3/80    7:06       22:28
51    Mike Wilson            M 40-44       5/77    7:06       22:29
52    Jay Eiteljorge         M 40-44       6/77    7:07       22:33
53    Stephen Law            M 45-49       2/69    7:09       22:39
54    Kathy Cannon           F 45-49      1/108    7:10       22:40
55    Dave Johnson           M 45-49       3/69    7:10       22:41
56    Steven Harton          M 25-29       7/98    7:11       22:44
57    Neil Scott             M 35-39      11/69    7:11       22:45
58    Eric Dollar            M 50-54       4/80    7:11       22:46
59    Sarah Nierman          F 35-39      4/131    7:12       22:46
60    Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39      5/131    7:12       22:49
61    Ben Holloway           M 40-44       7/77    7:15       22:56
62    Matthew Aalsma         M 40-44       8/77    7:15       22:56
63    Katherine Kobza        F 45-49      2/108    7:15       22:57
64    Andrew Chabot          M 30-34       2/85    7:15       22:58
65    Christine Wright       F 30-34      5/151    7:15       22:59
66    Aubrey Lehman          F 35-39      6/131    7:17       23:02
67    Michael O'Connor       M 50-54       5/80    7:17       23:03
68    Ted McClintic          M 50-54       6/80    7:17       23:03
69    Mike Qualters          M 50-54       7/80    7:17       23:04
70    Michael Dotlich        M 45-49       4/69    7:18       23:07
71    Glen Oates             M 40-44       9/77    7:19       23:09
72    Shayna Baranowski      F 25-29      2/186    7:19       23:09
73    Theodore Smith         M 20-24       7/34    7:20       23:12
74    Kate Broshears         F 25-29      3/186    7:20       23:12
75    Trena Roudebush        F 40-44      2/102    7:21       23:15
76    Andy Rusiniak          M 40-44      10/77    7:22       23:18
77    Lindsay Schaefer       F 25-29      4/186    7:22       23:18
78    Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59       2/47    7:22       23:21
79    Joshua Lawrence        M 30-34       3/85    7:27       23:36
80    Eli Hummel             M 01-15        2/8    7:27       23:37
81    Molly Knapp            F 40-44      3/102    7:27       23:37
82    Steve Lewark           M 40-44      11/77    7:28       23:37
83    Damon Strickland       M 40-44      12/77    7:28       23:39
84    Mark Olsen             M 25-29       8/98    7:29       23:40
85    Victoria Hopkins       F 35-39      7/131    7:29       23:40
86    Randall Buikema        M 55-59       3/47    7:29       23:41
87    Kara Carlson           F 30-34      6/151    7:29       23:42
88    Tyler Cox              M 25-29       9/98    7:29       23:43
89    James Loper            M 45-49       5/69    7:30       23:43
90    Jason Preston          M 40-44      13/77    7:30       23:44
91    Marlene Hampton        F 25-29      5/186    7:30       23:44
92    Al Vermillion          M 45-49       6/69    7:30       23:45
93    Jon Chastain           M 40-44      14/77    7:30       23:45
94    Norm Campbell          M 50-54       8/80    7:30       23:46
95    Dan Carlson            M 30-34       4/85    7:32       23:51
96    Burke Lashell          M 45-49       7/69    7:33       23:54
97    Jon Carter             M 25-29      10/98    7:33       23:56
98    Sean Keller            M 40-44      15/77    7:35       23:59
99    Sean Myers             M 25-29      11/98    7:35       24:02
100   Kelsey Binion          F 25-29      6/186    7:36       24:02
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101   Patty Williams         F 35-39      8/131    7:36       24:05
102   Lauren Lai             F 25-29      7/186    7:37       24:07
103   Jessica Borgo          F 30-34      7/151    7:37       24:08
104   Katie Hosier           F 25-29      8/186    7:37       24:08
105   Matt KräCK             M 35-39      12/69    7:37       24:08
106   Ellen Walsh            F 30-34      8/151    7:39       24:14
107   Geoffrey Ong           M 25-29      12/98    7:39       24:14
108   Matthew Dudukovich     M 50-54       9/80    7:40       24:16
109   Dan Hay                M 45-49       8/69    7:40       24:16
110   Jordan Berkey          M 25-29      13/98    7:42       24:23
111   William Smith          M 45-49       9/69    7:43       24:25
112   Gina Berkey            F 20-24       2/65    7:43       24:26
113   Angela Holmes          F 40-44      4/102    7:43       24:27
114   Ray De Grave           M 40-44      16/77    7:44       24:28
115   Tom Anderson           M 45-49      10/69    7:45       24:31
116   Drew Buathier          M 35-39      13/69    7:45       24:31
117   Dante Fratturo         M 25-29      14/98    7:45       24:33
118   Daniel McMullen        M 30-34       5/85    7:45       24:34
119   Mark Glick             M 50-54      10/80    7:46       24:35
120   Aaron Sweet            M 30-34       6/85    7:46       24:36
121   Erin Zhao              F 20-24       3/65    7:47       24:38
122   Courtney Hansen        F 25-29      9/186    7:47       24:40
123   Chris Petesch          M 30-34       7/85    7:48       24:41
124   William Phillips       M 35-39      14/69    7:48       24:41
125   Matthew Duncan         M 20-24       8/34    7:48       24:42
126   Nathan Schwartzkopf    M 30-34       8/85    7:49       24:45
127   Maria Uhrig            F 16-19       1/10    7:49       24:45
128   Jeff Sisk              M 50-54      11/80    7:49       24:45
129   Allen Kincaid          M 30-34       9/85    7:49       24:46
130   Ian Schneider          M 30-34      10/85    7:49       24:46
131   Keith Adabie           M 50-54      12/80    7:51       24:50
132   Angela Snyder          F 40-44      5/102    7:51       24:50
133   Alex Stokely           M 40-44      17/77    7:51       24:50
134   Lisa Noll              F 35-39      9/131    7:51       24:50
135   Scott Spinner          M 45-49      11/69    7:51       24:51
136   Zach Brock             M 25-29      15/98    7:51       24:52
137   Elizabeth Powers       F 30-34      9/151    7:52       24:55
138   Rachid Elmessoussi     M 55-59       4/47    7:52       24:56
139   Kyle Minor             M 35-39      15/69    7:53       24:56
140   Sally Ray              F 25-29     10/186    7:53       24:58
141   Jonathon Baumann       M 35-39      16/69    7:54       25:00
142   Kyle White             M 20-24       9/34    7:54       25:01
143   Steven Thomas          M 55-59       5/47    7:54       25:01
144   Brian Fillenwarth      M 45-49      12/69    7:54       25:01
145   Nic Baumann            M 35-39      17/69    7:54       25:01
146   Kevin Hewlate          M 35-39      18/69    7:54       25:02
147   Bill Bolger            M 60-64       2/17    7:55       25:05
148   Adam Yohler            M 25-29      16/98    7:56       25:06
149   Adam Hilgenkamp        M 20-24      10/34    7:56       25:06
150   Shannen Priser         M 45-49      13/69    7:56       25:08
151   Tracie Nebrich         F 45-49      3/108    7:57       25:12
152   Sean Strahan           M 30-34      11/85    7:58       25:12
153   Brandon Ladyman        M 25-29      17/98    7:58       25:13
154   Ron Gable              M 45-49      14/69    7:58       25:14
155   Laura Weaver           F 35-39     10/131    7:58       25:15
156   Sarah Fowler           F 30-34     10/151    7:59       25:15
157   Thomas Stansbury       M 40-44      18/77    7:59       25:17
158   Sean Fitzgerald        M 25-29      18/98    7:59       25:18
159   Kelly Thomas           F 40-44      6/102    8:00       25:21
160   Jennifer Sage          F 45-49      4/108    8:01       25:22
161   William Dyson          M 55-59       6/47    8:01       25:23
162   Bill Thomas            M 50-54      13/80    8:01       25:24
163   Cecil Whitaker         M 65-69       1/13    8:01       25:24
164   Charles Walters        M 50-54      14/80    8:01       25:24
165   Sam Hoofer             M 16-19        5/6    8:02       25:26
166   Garrett Redweik        M 25-29      19/98    8:02       25:28
167   Daniel Ladyman         M 50-54      15/80    8:03       25:28
168   James Kowalik          M 25-29      20/98    8:03       25:29
169   Alicyn Arnold          F 35-39     11/131    8:03       25:29
170   Tim Kauble             M 40-44      19/77    8:03       25:29
171   Rajinder Sharma        M 55-59       7/47    8:03       25:30
172   Ali Dyer               F 35-39     12/131    8:04       25:32
173   Johanna Kitchell       F 30-34     11/151    8:04       25:33
174   Nita Brooks            F 40-44      7/102    8:04       25:33
175   Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       2/48    8:05       25:34
176   Jason Schmatz          M 30-34      12/85    8:05       25:37
177   Cristina Bunton        F 25-29     11/186    8:06       25:38
178   Mike Keleher           M 40-44      20/77    8:06       25:38
179   Diana Nommay           F 50-54       1/99    8:06       25:39
180   Rick Rosales           M 30-34      13/85    8:07       25:41
181   Rae Bosio              F 50-54       2/99    8:07       25:42
182   Chris Sullivan         M 50-54      16/80    8:07       25:42
183   Erica Fowler           F 30-34     12/151    8:08       25:44
184   Hiroki Yamauchi        M 40-44      21/77    8:08       25:45
185   David Doerner          M 45-49      15/69    8:09       25:47
186   Brady Scott            M 40-44      22/77    8:09       25:47
187   Jessica Day            F 35-39     13/131    8:09       25:49
188   Adam Coppinger         M 30-34      14/85    8:09       25:50
189   Oliver Maggard         M 40-44      23/77    8:10       25:50
190   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/5    8:10       25:51
191   William Hughes         M 65-69       2/13    8:10       25:52
192   Dyer Diehl             M 45-49      16/69    8:10       25:52
193   Betsy Blanchard        F 35-39     14/131    8:10       25:53
194   Susan Pinnick          F 30-34     13/151    8:10       25:53
195   Kurt Shetter           M 50-54      17/80    8:11       25:54
196   Dave Wolford           M 50-54      18/80    8:11       25:54
197   Daniel Mayorga III     M 40-44      24/77    8:11       25:56
198   Colleen Wolford        F 45-49      5/108    8:11       25:56
199   Brenna Bell            F 20-24       4/65    8:11       25:56
200   Michael McGraw         M 40-44      25/77    8:12       25:58
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201   Jarod Lantz            M 30-34      15/85    8:13       26:01
202   Rich Schroeder         M 55-59       8/47    8:14       26:04
203   Tom Laslie             M 45-49      17/69    8:14       26:05
204   Nick Shelton           M 40-44      26/77    8:15       26:08
205   Lauren Bailey          F 35-39     15/131    8:15       26:09
206   Cameron Norris         M 50-54      19/80    8:15       26:09
207   Helena Bomber          F 20-24       5/65    8:15       26:09
208   David Geeslin          M 50-54      20/80    8:16       26:10
209   Janna Parke            F 20-24       6/65    8:16       26:11
210   Russ Byrd              M 55-59       9/47    8:16       26:12
211   Frank Herr             M 30-34      16/85    8:16       26:12
212   Mitchell Kampman       M 25-29      21/98    8:17       26:14
213   Katelyn Sussli         F 20-24       7/65    8:18       26:16
214   Andrew Lehmann         M 30-34      17/85    8:18       26:16
215   Tracy Snider           M 40-44      27/77    8:18       26:17
216   Julie Duncan           F 35-39     16/131    8:18       26:17
217   Jeff Hertzler          M 30-34      18/85    8:19       26:18
218   Garrett Houx           M 30-34      19/85    8:19       26:19
219   Tyler Echelbarger      M 25-29      22/98    8:19       26:21
220   Jessica Cubra          F 25-29     12/186    8:19       26:21
221   Jeff Harker            M 50-54      21/80    8:19       26:21
222   Shelby Hughbanks       F 20-24       8/65    8:20       26:22
223   Michael Tarnowski      M 25-29      23/98    8:20       26:23
224   Chris Line             M 30-34      20/85    8:20       26:24
225   Jennifer Adams         F 35-39     17/131    8:20       26:24
226   Justin Angrick         M 30-34      21/85    8:21       26:25
227   Ashley Christie        F 30-34     14/151    8:21       26:26
228   Steve Duncan           M 55-59      10/47    8:21       26:27
229   Tim Surber             M 50-54      22/80    8:22       26:28
230   Dan Bellovary          M 50-54      23/80    8:22       26:30
231   Joseph Gruensfelder    M 20-24      11/34    8:22       26:31
232   Jeff Franciski         M 40-44      28/77    8:23       26:32
233   Trey Riley             M 45-49      18/69    8:23       26:32
234   Eddie Brown            M 55-59      11/47    8:23       26:32
235   Jon Dettmer            M 25-29      24/98    8:23       26:34
236   Jason Flora            M 40-44      29/77    8:23       26:34
237   Ben Merriman           M 35-39      19/69    8:24       26:35
238   Michael Welling        M 25-29      25/98    8:24       26:35
239   Andrew Burke           M 25-29      26/98    8:24       26:35
240   Maruti Dey             M 40-44      30/77    8:24       26:37
241   Brandon Palencer       M 35-39      20/69    8:25       26:38
242   Scott Smith            M 40-44      31/77    8:25       26:38
243   Sarah Dyer             F 30-34     15/151    8:26       26:42
244   Tim Mestrich           M 30-34      22/85    8:26       26:42
245   Rebecca Way            F 35-39     18/131    8:27       26:46
246   Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54       3/99    8:27       26:46
247   John Boyer             M 35-39      21/69    8:27       26:46
248   Caren Bond             F 45-49      6/108    8:27       26:47
249   Steve Hoofer           M 45-49      19/69    8:28       26:48
250   Matthew Harmon         M 30-34      23/85    8:28       26:48
251   Marvin Clark           M 55-59      12/47    8:28       26:48
252   Kimberley Hallsted     F 20-24       9/65    8:28       26:49
253   Joe Allman             M 45-49      20/69    8:29       26:51
254   Luke Williams          M 01-15        3/8    8:29       26:52
255   Mike Powell            M 45-49      21/69    8:29       26:52
256   Brenda Clark           F 35-39     19/131    8:30       26:53
257   Maggie Schwartzkopf    F 25-29     13/186    8:30       26:53
258   Carlos Sanchez         M 35-39      22/69    8:30       26:54
259   Sara Morgan            F 35-39     20/131    8:30       26:54
260   Mary Richardson        F 45-49      7/108    8:30       26:54
261   Nicole Svorinic        F 25-29     14/186    8:30       26:56
262   Melissa Elrod          F 30-34     16/151    8:30       26:56
263   Kodie Bonebrake        F 35-39     21/131    8:30       26:56
264   Paul Georgescu         M 50-54      24/80    8:31       26:57
265   Tyler Mayer            M 30-34      24/85    8:31       26:57
266   Timm Schlegel          M 50-54      25/80    8:31       26:57
267   Natalie Melvin         F 01-15        2/5    8:31       26:58
268   Babe Longanecker       F 35-39     22/131    8:31       26:59
269   Drew Langhals          M 30-34      25/85    8:31       26:59
270   Hannah Herman          F 25-29     15/186    8:32       27:00
271   Katie Root             F 25-29     16/186    8:32       27:00
272   Jessica Turow          F 30-34     17/151    8:32       27:01
273   Landyn Rookard         M 20-24      12/34    8:32       27:02
274   David Record           M 30-34      26/85    8:33       27:03
275   Steve Mattingly        M 65-69       3/13    8:33       27:03
276   Chad Gustin            M 35-39      23/69    8:33       27:04
277   Adam Rubin             M 40-44      32/77    8:33       27:05
278   Dustin Abramson        M 45-49      22/69    8:34       27:06
279   Megan Carr             F 35-39     23/131    8:34       27:08
280   Dennis Boom            M 45-49      23/69    8:34       27:08
281   Julie Jung             F 30-34     18/151    8:34       27:08
282   Brenton Pavel          M 25-29      27/98    8:34       27:08
283   Karin Van Den Broeck   F 45-49      8/108    8:34       27:09
284   Eric McMillan          M 35-39      24/69    8:34       27:09
285   Bill Bentley           M 60-64       3/17    8:35       27:09
286   Drew Hunter            M 25-29      28/98    8:35       27:09
287   Robert Long            M 45-49      24/69    8:35       27:11
288   Matthew Kuper          M 40-44      33/77    8:36       27:14
289   Rob Middendorf         M 40-44      34/77    8:36       27:15
290   Ken Kreiger            M 55-59      13/47    8:36       27:15
291   Mike Kerschner         M 50-54      26/80    8:37       27:16
292   Zach Barrett           M 25-29      29/98    8:37       27:16
293   Wendy Ketterman        F 45-49      9/108    8:37       27:18
294   Nick Meyer             M 35-39      25/69    8:38       27:20
295   Karen Jones            F 50-54       4/99    8:38       27:20
296   Stephen West           M 40-44      35/77    8:38       27:21
297   Taylor Brune           F 25-29     17/186    8:38       27:21
298   Sarah Clouser          F 40-44      8/102    8:38       27:21
299   Allen Crawford         M 40-44      36/77    8:39       27:24
300   Tori Schuh             F 35-39     24/131    8:39       27:25
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301   Ed Skoviak             M 60-64       4/17    8:40       27:26
302   Mike Jones             M 25-29      30/98    8:40       27:26
303   Alyssa Dewing          F 25-29     18/186    8:40       27:28
304   Marc Bustamante        M 35-39      26/69    8:40       27:28
305   Stephen Bartlett       M 55-59      14/47    8:41       27:29
306   Sheila Roumpf          F 45-49     10/108    8:41       27:29
307   Katy Sonksen           F 20-24      10/65    8:41       27:29
308   Audrea Ford            F 35-39     25/131    8:41       27:30
309   Emily Clauss           F 25-29     19/186    8:41       27:30
310   Thomas Richardson      M 50-54      27/80    8:44       27:38
311   Wade Miller            M 25-29      31/98    8:44       27:39
312   Craig Malmloff         M 35-39      27/69    8:44       27:40
313   Krissy Ogden           F 30-34     19/151    8:44       27:40
314   Tony Schmidt           M 25-29      32/98    8:44       27:40
315   Dave Getz              M 60-64       5/17    8:44       27:41
316   Grant Wynia            M 30-34      27/85    8:45       27:41
317   Luke Martin            M 35-39      28/69    8:45       27:41
318   Cris Miller            F 35-39     26/131    8:45       27:42
319   Brian Fisher           M 40-44      37/77    8:45       27:43
320   David McAvoy           M 50-54      28/80    8:45       27:44
321   Val McNamara           F 45-49     11/108    8:46       27:45
322   Laura Grabowski        F 25-29     20/186    8:46       27:46
323   Katherine Moravec      F 20-24      11/65    8:47       27:47
324   Douglas Shaw           M 30-34      28/85    8:47       27:49
325   Nicole Sanders         F 30-34     20/151    8:47       27:49
326   Annie Alberico         F 25-29     21/186    8:47       27:50
327   Jase Harmon            M 25-29      33/98    8:48       27:51
328   Justin Lanham          M 30-34      29/85    8:48       27:52
329   Pat Carroll            M 50-54      29/80    8:48       27:52
330   Brett Williams         M 01-15        4/8    8:48       27:53
331   Ryan Gregg             M 35-39      29/69    8:49       27:54
332   Crystal Kidd           F 35-39     27/131    8:49       27:55
333   Konner Winn            M 01-15        5/8    8:49       27:56
334   Nicole Masoudi         F 35-39     28/131    8:49       27:57
335   Monica Spiegl          F 30-34     21/151    8:50       27:58
336   Sarah Jones            F 35-39     29/131    8:50       27:59
337   Claire Chamberlain     F 40-44      9/102    8:51       28:00
338   Thomas Hale            M 55-59      15/47    8:51       28:02
339   Ronnie Bynum           M 40-44      38/77    8:51       28:02
340   Sarah Herring          F 30-34     22/151    8:51       28:02
341   Patrick McNamee        M 20-24      13/34    8:52       28:03
342   Emily Lyford           F 20-24      12/65    8:52       28:04
343   Julie Lacy             F 50-54       5/99    8:52       28:05
344   Amy Warner             F 30-34     23/151    8:53       28:07
345   Adam Roeseler          M 25-29      34/98    8:53       28:07
346   Angelica McMurtray     F 45-49     12/108    8:53       28:09
347   Chris Power            M 40-44      39/77    8:54       28:10
348   Heather Pulford        F 25-29     22/186    8:54       28:10
349   Jeffrey Kincaid        M 30-34      30/85    8:54       28:10
350   Scott Dvornik          M 50-54      30/80    8:54       28:10
351   Justin Sage            M 45-49      25/69    8:54       28:11
352   Tess Woods             F 45-49     13/108    8:54       28:12
353   Ryne Fanning           M 30-34      31/85    8:55       28:13
354   Jacob Barker           M 30-34      32/85    8:55       28:13
355   Victoria Moore         F 25-29     23/186    8:55       28:13
356   Stephanie Fanning      F 30-34     24/151    8:55       28:13
357   Ralph Robinson         M 45-49      26/69    8:55       28:14
358   Oliver Bonine          M 01-15        6/8    8:55       28:15
359   Dan Dairaghi           M 50-54      31/80    8:57       28:19
360   Justin Geddes          M 35-39      30/69    8:58       28:22
361   Brian Di Piro          M 30-34      33/85    8:58       28:24
362   Maxine West            F 25-29     24/186    8:59       28:25
363   Carlee Bell            F 25-29     25/186    8:59       28:25
364   Hannah Downey          F 25-29     26/186    9:00       28:29
365   Jared Wilson           M 25-29      35/98    9:00       28:29
366   Erinn Speer            F 45-49     14/108    9:00       28:29
367   Bill Kirsch            M 65-69       4/13    9:00       28:31
368   Andrea Welker          F 35-39     30/131    9:01       28:32
369   Ty Hill                M 25-29      36/98    9:01       28:32
370   Samantha Chapin        F 25-29     27/186    9:01       28:33
371   Jerrica Patterson      M 25-29      37/98    9:01       28:33
372   Josh Nottingham        M 35-39      31/69    9:02       28:37
373   Phillip Prunier        M 35-39      32/69    9:03       28:39
374   Kristin Panning        F 35-39     31/131    9:03       28:40
375   Angie Mahone           F 40-44     10/102    9:04       28:42
376   Jeff Wheeler           M 40-44      40/77    9:04       28:44
377   Judy Adabie            F 45-49     15/108    9:04       28:44
378   David Styers-Barnett   M 40-44      41/77    9:05       28:44
379   Jeff Eggert            M 50-54      32/80    9:05       28:45
380   Jill Baumgart          F 01-15        3/5    9:05       28:45
381   Cassie Druelinger      F 35-39     32/131    9:05       28:46
382   Marty Brothers         F 60-64       1/33    9:06       28:47
383   Kimberly Basch         F 45-49     16/108    9:06       28:48
384   Abbi Martin            F 25-29     28/186    9:06       28:49
385   Emily Damson           F 40-44     11/102    9:06       28:49
386   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/5    9:06       28:50
387   Nichole Elff           F 30-34     25/151    9:07       28:51
388   Mechelle Vance         F 35-39     33/131    9:07       28:52
389   Jenna Voirol           F 25-29     29/186    9:07       28:53
390   John Adams             M 40-44      42/77    9:08       28:54
391   Bob Grannis            M 25-29      38/98    9:08       28:54
392   Lori Starr             F 50-54       6/99    9:08       28:56
393   Jeremy Bushey          M 25-29      39/98    9:09       28:57
394   Nicholas Prichodko     M 25-29      40/98    9:09       28:57
395   Amanda Cox             F 20-24      13/65    9:09       28:58
396   Luke Routt             M 01-15        7/8    9:09       28:58
397   Zachary Guthrie        M 20-24      14/34    9:09       28:58
398   Jd Ley                 M 35-39      33/69    9:09       28:59
399   Michael Richardson     M 40-44      43/77    9:09       28:59
400   Penny Yates1964        F 50-54       7/99    9:09       29:00

Generated February 4, 2026 at 3:37 AM 4/16



Run (317) - Broad Ripple - 3.17 Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Keith Williams         M 25-29      41/98    9:09       29:00
402   Dixie Rhoades          F 20-24      14/65    9:09       29:00
403   Eric Magnuson          M 50-54      33/80    9:10       29:01
404   Krish Bonebrake        F 25-29     30/186    9:11       29:04
405   Seth Grannan           M 30-34      34/85    9:11       29:05
406   Kameron Smith          M 20-24      15/34    9:11       29:06
407   Ashlen Nisley          F 20-24      15/65    9:12       29:06
408   Emily Coleman          F 25-29     31/186    9:12       29:08
409   Kevin Ellenburg        M 45-49      27/69    9:12       29:09
410   Tony Lloyd             M 45-49      28/69    9:12       29:09
411   Matt Taylor            M 50-54      34/80    9:13       29:10
412   Adrienne Harris        F 40-44     12/102    9:13       29:11
413   Nick Phillips          M 20-24      16/34    9:13       29:12
414   Marci Taylor           F 20-24      16/65    9:13       29:12
415   Mindy Ochoa            F 30-34     26/151    9:14       29:14
416   Pierre Murray          M 65-69       5/13    9:14       29:14
417   Katherine Morgan       F 25-29     32/186    9:14       29:14
418   Janice Rice            F 45-49     17/108    9:15       29:16
419   Sarah Colvin           F 30-34     27/151    9:15       29:17
420   Joshua Raveed          M 35-39      34/69    9:15       29:18
421   Kyle Robbins           M 25-29      42/98    9:15       29:18
422   Noelle Itin            F 25-29     33/186    9:15       29:19
423   Rachel Rollison        F 25-29     34/186    9:16       29:20
424   Victor Grisby          M 45-49      29/69    9:16       29:20
425   Meredith Schulte       F 25-29     35/186    9:16       29:20
426   Abigail McNamee        F 25-29     36/186    9:16       29:21
427   Nick Friedman          M 30-34      35/85    9:16       29:22
428   Kris Campbell          F 35-39     34/131    9:17       29:23
429   Karl Krukenberg        M 25-29      43/98    9:17       29:24
430   Amanda Dotlich         F 16-19       2/10    9:17       29:24
431   David Starr            M 50-54      35/80    9:17       29:25
432   Luan Peszek            F 50-54       8/99    9:18       29:26
433   Jamey Johnson          F 40-44     13/102    9:18       29:26
434   Steven Oesch           M 25-29      44/98    9:18       29:28
435   Ryan Owings            M 30-34      36/85    9:18       29:28
436   Eric Todd              M 30-34      37/85    9:19       29:29
437   Amy Newquist           F 45-49     18/108    9:19       29:29
438   Jennifer Karushis      F 40-44     14/102    9:19       29:29
439   Stephanie Nagle        F 30-34     28/151    9:19       29:29
440   Kalyn Oesch            F 25-29     37/186    9:19       29:30
441   Mike O'Maley           M 50-54      36/80    9:19       29:31
442   Tom Abbett             M 55-59      16/47    9:19       29:31
443   Keith Winiger          M 45-49      30/69    9:20       29:32
444   Garrett Ogden          M 30-34      38/85    9:20       29:33
445   Ashley Goldman         F 35-39     35/131    9:20       29:34
446   Judi Treat             F 40-44     15/102    9:20       29:34
447   Stephanie Deinlein     F 25-29     38/186    9:20       29:35
448   Jim Lesh               M 30-34      39/85    9:20       29:35
449   Elyse Lagarenne        F 25-29     39/186    9:21       29:35
450   Jason Roberts          M 35-39      35/69    9:21       29:35
451   Chris Strautman        M 25-29      45/98    9:21       29:36
452   Sumner Matson          M 25-29      46/98    9:21       29:36
453   Kinzie Kincaid         F 30-34     29/151    9:21       29:37
454   Kathy Sexton           F 45-49     19/108    9:21       29:37
455   Amy Courtney           F 35-39     36/131    9:21       29:38
456   Jacob Matthews         M 25-29      47/98    9:22       29:38
457   Michelle Williams      F 30-34     30/151    9:22       29:38
458   Tony Schulte           M 25-29      48/98    9:22       29:39
459   Darcey Noirot          F 35-39     37/131    9:22       29:41
460   Mike Noirot            M 35-39      36/69    9:23       29:41
461   Jessica Pelletier      F 25-29     40/186    9:23       29:43
462   Michael Covert         M 25-29      49/98    9:23       29:44
463   Katherine Rayner       F 20-24      17/65    9:23       29:44
464   Kristyn Shaw           F 25-29     41/186    9:23       29:44
465   Tanner McCaw           M 25-29      50/98    9:23       29:44
466   Drew Robertson         M 25-29      51/98    9:24       29:45
467   Brian Todd             M 40-44      44/77    9:24       29:46
468   Ryan Dienhart          M 25-29      52/98    9:24       29:46
469   Jennifer Moulton       F 30-34     31/151    9:24       29:46
470   Debra Crawley          F 30-34     32/151    9:24       29:47
471   Aaron Snyder           M 45-49      31/69    9:24       29:47
472   Lindie Hohler          F 25-29     42/186    9:25       29:48
473   Jaimie Pawlosky        F 35-39     38/131    9:25       29:49
474   George Reed            M 55-59      17/47    9:25       29:49
475   Erica Foreman          F 25-29     43/186    9:25       29:49
476   Kendra Wood            F 40-44     16/102    9:25       29:49
477   Kathryn Reed           F 30-34     33/151    9:25       29:50
478   Debra Magnuson         F 50-54       9/99    9:25       29:50
479   Sarah Drown            F 30-34     34/151    9:26       29:52
480   Hannah Paul            F 25-29     44/186    9:26       29:52
481   Amie Cipolla           F 20-24      18/65    9:27       29:54
482   Noah Gregg             M 30-34      40/85    9:27       29:55
483   Anais Habegger         F 35-39     39/131    9:27       29:56
484   Gregory Dunn           M 40-44      45/77    9:27       29:56
485   Georgina Mayorga       F 25-29     45/186    9:27       29:57
486   Thomas Coleman         M 35-39      37/69    9:27       29:57
487   Holly Baker            F 30-34     35/151    9:27       29:57
488   Kathryn Smith          F 45-49     20/108    9:28       29:57
489   Amy Hungerford         F 25-29     46/186    9:28       29:58
490   Brooke Ruffolo         F 20-24      19/65    9:28       29:58
491   Shane O'Day            M 40-44      46/77    9:28       29:58
492   Lisa Voy               F 45-49     21/108    9:28       29:59
493   Kimmy Gerhart          F 25-29     47/186    9:28       29:59
494   Christine Graham       F 20-24      20/65    9:28       29:59
495   Josh Jacobs            M 35-39      38/69    9:29       30:00
496   Ken Dilley             M 30-34      41/85    9:29       30:01
497   Joshua Coulter         M 35-39      39/69    9:29       30:03
498   Carol McKinney         F 50-54      10/99    9:30       30:05
499   Jane Soto-Perez        F 35-39     40/131    9:30       30:06
500   Diana Garner           F 40-44     17/102    9:31       30:09
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501   Chloe Morrical         F 25-29     48/186    9:31       30:09
502   Lauren Williams        F 25-29     49/186    9:32       30:10
503   Alicia Harper          F 35-39     41/131    9:32       30:11
504   Andrew Asberry         M 25-29      53/98    9:32       30:11
505   Jessica Borgmann       F 25-29     50/186    9:32       30:11
506   MacHelle Young         F 40-44     18/102    9:32       30:12
507   Dave Gowan             M 50-54      37/80    9:32       30:12
508   David Bates            M 60-64       6/17    9:32       30:12
509   Teresa Thakrar         F 30-34     36/151    9:32       30:12
510   Kamille Jacobs         F 35-39     42/131    9:32       30:12
511   Ade Olonoh             M 35-39      40/69    9:33       30:13
512   Bryan Spindler         M 40-44      47/77    9:33       30:13
513   Katie Spindler         F 35-39     43/131    9:33       30:14
514   Chassity Runyan        F 40-44     19/102    9:33       30:14
515   Cheryl Gustafson       F 30-34     37/151    9:33       30:15
516   Chris Howland          M 50-54      38/80    9:33       30:15
517   Joe Hummel             M 45-49      32/69    9:33       30:15
518   Ronald Pulliam         M 35-39      41/69    9:33       30:15
519   Ethan Wahl             M 25-29      54/98    9:33       30:16
520   Alicia Loy             F 25-29     51/186    9:34       30:16
521   Moraima A Bailey       F 45-49     22/108    9:34       30:17
522   Shelly Verkamp         F 50-54      11/99    9:34       30:17
523   Jordan Dilon           F 30-34     38/151    9:34       30:18
524   Sally Northcutt        F 25-29     52/186    9:34       30:18
525   Timothy Gregory        M 55-59      18/47    9:34       30:18
526   Elizabeth Wiley        F 25-29     53/186    9:34       30:18
527   Andrea Renzi           F 30-34     39/151    9:34       30:19
528   Steven Conger          M 55-59      19/47    9:34       30:19
529   Katie Pickering        F 35-39     44/131    9:35       30:20
530   Kloe Belush            F 25-29     54/186    9:35       30:20
531   Beth Ballard           F 30-34     40/151    9:35       30:21
532   Neil Price             M 55-59      20/47    9:35       30:21
533   Jason Scheele          M 40-44      48/77    9:35       30:21
534   Nick Merkel            M 25-29      55/98    9:35       30:21
535   Dillon Meyer           M 20-24      17/34    9:35       30:22
536   Ryan Kensinger         M 25-29      56/98    9:36       30:23
537   Julie Collins          F 30-34     41/151    9:36       30:24
538   Andrew Schafer         M 20-24      18/34    9:36       30:24
539   Candace Inghram        F 35-39     45/131    9:37       30:27
540   Angela Robinson        F 45-49     23/108    9:37       30:27
541   Kali Sandoval          F 25-29     55/186    9:37       30:27
542   Emily Debrosse         F 40-44     20/102    9:37       30:28
543   Anne Cook              F 50-54      12/99    9:37       30:28
544   John Soetenga          M 55-59      21/47    9:38       30:31
545   Garner Wireman         M 45-49      33/69    9:38       30:31
546   Kait Baumgartner       F 30-34     42/151    9:38       30:31
547   Ali Marendt            F 30-34     43/151    9:38       30:32
548   Erin Nix               F 25-29     56/186    9:38       30:32
549   Emily Garrard          F 30-34     44/151    9:38       30:32
550   Rachael Brown          F 25-29     57/186    9:39       30:32
551   Justin Cook            M 30-34      42/85    9:39       30:33
552   Jamie Cogan            F 50-54      13/99    9:39       30:33
553   Stephanie Ramsamooj    F 40-44     21/102    9:39       30:34
554   Carol Gassen           F 55-59       3/48    9:40       30:36
555   Dylan Hartman          M 25-29      57/98    9:40       30:36
556   Sarah Hartman          F 30-34     45/151    9:40       30:37
557   Tony Bailey            M 35-39      42/69    9:40       30:37
558   Magda Devitt           F 35-39     46/131    9:40       30:37
559   Cortney Lantry         F 35-39     47/131    9:40       30:38
560   Michelle Schmidt       F 50-54      14/99    9:41       30:38
561   Kevin Lantry           M 35-39      43/69    9:41       30:38
562   Anne Thompson          F 60-64       2/33    9:41       30:39
563   Michael Northcutt      M 30-34      43/85    9:41       30:40
564   Krystal Brand          F 30-34     46/151    9:41       30:40
565   Sanjay Thakrar         M 30-34      44/85    9:41       30:41
566   Thomas Mariani         M 45-49      34/69    9:41       30:41
567   Rachel Lockhart        F 30-34     47/151    9:41       30:41
568   Terri Woodward         F 45-49     24/108    9:41       30:41
569   Christina Reynolds Gri F 40-44     22/102    9:42       30:43
570   James Patton           M 50-54      39/80    9:42       30:43
571   Satoshi Ogiso          M 35-39      44/69    9:42       30:44
572   Holyn Marshall         F 20-24      21/65    9:42       30:44
573   David Burke            M 25-29      58/98    9:42       30:44
574   Randy Poynter          M 40-44      49/77    9:43       30:46
575   Karin Vanvleet         F 25-29     58/186    9:43       30:46
576   Michael Oliver         M 30-34      45/85    9:43       30:46
577   Elizabeth Blank        F 25-29     59/186    9:43       30:47
578   Michael Uzelac         M 25-29      59/98    9:43       30:47
579   Kevin Czerniakowski    M 40-44      50/77    9:43       30:48
580   Emily Pion             F 25-29     60/186    9:43       30:48
581   Lauren Gatchel         F 25-29     61/186    9:43       30:48
582   Jeremy Stewart         M 25-29      60/98    9:44       30:48
583   Ian Gunn               M 25-29      61/98    9:44       30:49
584   Ashley Burgoyne        F 25-29     62/186    9:44       30:50
585   Leanne Bergstrom       F 25-29     63/186    9:44       30:50
586   Timothy Wott           M 50-54      40/80    9:44       30:50
587   Kirsten Rubin          F 40-44     23/102    9:45       30:51
588   Darrell Brumfield      M 55-59      22/47    9:45       30:52
589   Tarah Miller           F 20-24      22/65    9:45       30:52
590   Jamie McKinzie         F 45-49     25/108    9:45       30:52
591   Alec Hendershot        M 20-24      19/34    9:45       30:52
592   Lucy Lavallette        F 50-54      15/99    9:45       30:53
593   Mike Sigler            M 25-29      62/98    9:45       30:53
594   Rachel Blagg           F 25-29     64/186    9:45       30:54
595   Lesley Kuder           F 30-34     48/151    9:46       30:54
596   Mickey Bovin           M 30-34      46/85    9:46       30:55
597   Tim Conder             M 35-39      45/69    9:46       30:55
598   Kris Frye              M 55-59      23/47    9:46       30:55
599   Brittany Kiser         F 45-49     26/108    9:46       30:55
600   Mandy Frakes           F 35-39     48/131    9:46       30:55
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601   Doug Clouser           M 40-44      51/77    9:46       30:56
602   Barb Nation            F 50-54      16/99    9:47       30:58
603   Stacy Sanders          F 40-44     24/102    9:47       30:58
604   Beth Parsetich         F 45-49     27/108    9:47       30:58
605   Jon Nix                M 25-29      63/98    9:47       30:59
606   Megan Stanage          F 30-34     49/151    9:47       30:59
607   Danielle Shaw          F 30-34     50/151    9:47       30:59
608   Kim Barras             F 50-54      17/99    9:48       31:00
609   Maegen Maloney         F 25-29     65/186    9:48       31:01
610   Timothy Krauss         M 50-54      41/80    9:48       31:01
611   Kate Miller            F 35-39     49/131    9:48       31:03
612   Denise Cote            F 45-49     28/108    9:48       31:03
613   Thomas Flynn           M 65-69       6/13    9:49       31:05
614   Chris Hunt             M 30-34      47/85    9:49       31:06
615   Ron Poe                M 30-34      48/85    9:49       31:06
616   Chris Kniese           M 30-34      49/85    9:49       31:06
617   Sara Napierkowski      F 25-29     66/186    9:49       31:06
618   Sheila Krishnan        F 30-34     51/151    9:49       31:06
619   Napoleon Watkins       M 55-59      24/47    9:49       31:07
620   Margaret Hastings      F 50-54      18/99    9:50       31:08
621   Nicholas Dilley        M 35-39      46/69    9:50       31:08
622   Lauren Peters          F 30-34     52/151    9:50       31:10
623   Dwayne Connelly        M 40-44      52/77    9:50       31:10
624   Marc Kemen             M 25-29      64/98    9:51       31:10
625   Kate Halter            F 40-44     25/102    9:51       31:11
626   Jaime Lira             F 40-44     26/102    9:51       31:11
627   Lindsay Holt           F 35-39     50/131    9:51       31:11
628   Heather Jackson        F 45-49     29/108    9:51       31:13
629   Chantel Sidara         F 25-29     67/186    9:51       31:13
630   Dee Hart               F 50-54      19/99    9:52       31:14
631   Denielle Krstic        F 40-44     27/102    9:52       31:14
632   Stephanie Mizen        F 25-29     68/186    9:52       31:15
633   Giana Bender           F 20-24      23/65    9:52       31:15
634   Lisa Hiers             F 35-39     51/131    9:52       31:15
635   Kristen Walker         F 25-29     69/186    9:53       31:18
636   Libby Young            F 25-29     70/186    9:53       31:19
637   Sara Murphy            F 50-54      20/99    9:53       31:19
638   Ryan Garner            M 25-29      65/98    9:54       31:20
639   Jeff Hill              M 40-44      53/77    9:54       31:21
640   Rachna Sharma          F 45-49     30/108    9:54       31:21
641   Ashley Dejulio         F 30-34     53/151    9:54       31:21
642   Alan Weese             M 40-44      54/77    9:54       31:21
643   Daniel Pfleging        M 65-69       7/13    9:55       31:23
644   Sharon Shickel         F 50-54      21/99    9:55       31:25
645   Dariah Rice            F 16-19       3/10    9:56       31:26
646   Brian Baker            M 50-54      42/80    9:56       31:26
647   Lauren Davis           F 25-29     71/186    9:56       31:28
648   Kelly Bradford         F 35-39     52/131    9:56       31:28
649   Todd Bradford          M 35-39      47/69    9:56       31:28
650   Kori Chambers          F 40-44     28/102    9:56       31:29
651   Desiree Spears         F 30-34     54/151    9:56       31:29
652   Steven Blair           M 55-59      25/47    9:57       31:29
653   Courtney Figg          F 30-34     55/151    9:57       31:29
654   Maureen Riner          F 50-54      22/99    9:57       31:31
655   Jason Deyoung          M 30-34      50/85    9:57       31:31
656   Nicole Deyoung         F 30-34     56/151    9:57       31:31
657   Shelley Hansell        F 40-44     29/102    9:57       31:32
658   Tim Sanders            M 65-69       8/13    9:57       31:32
659   Megan Neher            F 25-29     72/186    9:58       31:32
660   Beth Guthrie           F 45-49     31/108    9:58       31:33
661   Jim Ruden              M 30-34      51/85    9:58       31:33
662   Richard Greene         M 60-64       7/17    9:58       31:34
663   Erin Neher             F 25-29     73/186    9:58       31:35
664   Troy Dailey            M 25-29      66/98    9:59       31:36
665   Tami Soetenga          F 55-59       4/48    9:59       31:37
666   Jessica Peszek         F 20-24      24/65   10:00       31:39
667   Jane Gooliak           F 60-64       3/33   10:00       31:40
668   Jorie Depalma          F 35-39     53/131   10:01       31:42
669   Jason Smith            M 45-49      35/69   10:01       31:42
670   Julie Kirschling       F 50-54      23/99   10:01       31:42
671   Brad Kirschling        M 50-54      43/80   10:01       31:42
672   Debbie Durst           F 60-64       4/33   10:01       31:44
673   Jennifer Irwin         F 30-34     57/151   10:01       31:44
674   Gary Smith             M 50-54      44/80   10:02       31:45
675   Megan Parcell          F 30-34     58/151   10:02       31:46
676   George Piche           M 45-49      36/69   10:03       31:48
677   Kristopher May         M 35-39      48/69   10:03       31:48
678   Kerri McClintic        F 50-54      24/99   10:03       31:51
679   Barbara Bates          F 60-64       5/33   10:04       31:52
680   Craig Rasnake          M 55-59      26/47   10:04       31:52
681   Geri Briskey           F 50-54      25/99   10:04       31:53
682   Meredith Bosway        F 30-34     59/151   10:04       31:54
683   Robin Dotlich          F 50-54      26/99   10:04       31:54
684   Cheryl Atkin           F 35-39     54/131   10:05       31:54
685   Ava Dotlich            F 16-19       4/10   10:05       31:55
686   Angelo Wilson          M 30-34      52/85   10:05       31:56
687   Nick Phillips          M 20-24      20/34   10:05       31:56
688   Jordyn Byington        F 30-34     60/151   10:06       31:58
689   Jessica Cassidy        F 35-39     55/131   10:06       31:58
690   Katherine Kokosinski   F 25-29     74/186   10:06       31:59
691   Sydney Blumenthal      F 35-39     56/131   10:06       31:59
692   Nancy Fitzgerald       F 50-54      27/99   10:08       32:04
693   Michael Silvers        M 30-34      53/85   10:08       32:05
694   Cynthia Uhrig          F 50-54      28/99   10:08       32:06
695   Jasmine Syljebeck      F 40-44     30/102   10:09       32:08
696   Deborah Wilson         F 50-54      29/99   10:09       32:09
697   Nicole New             F 30-34     61/151   10:09       32:10
698   Kate Sedam             F 30-34     62/151   10:09       32:10
699   Kristen Abbott         F 40-44     31/102   10:09       32:10
700   Elizabeth Kokosinski   F 25-29     75/186   10:09       32:10
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701   Anne Heighway          F 55-59       5/48   10:10       32:11
702   Traci Hale             F 45-49     32/108   10:10       32:11
703   Sharon Adams           F 50-54      30/99   10:10       32:11
704   Mike Terry             M 50-54      45/80   10:10       32:12
705   Ryan Welch             M 45-49      37/69   10:10       32:12
706   Tommy Wells            M 25-29      67/98   10:11       32:14
707   Erika Evans            F 30-34     63/151   10:11       32:14
708   Sarah Walsh            F 25-29     76/186   10:11       32:15
709   Alice Susemichel       F 50-54      31/99   10:11       32:15
710   Renee Sullivan         M 50-54      46/80   10:12       32:17
711   Valerie Hagerty        F 25-29     77/186   10:12       32:17
712   Ray Podesta            M 35-39      49/69   10:12       32:17
713   Tim Poirier            M 25-29      68/98   10:12       32:17
714   Annie Echelbarger      F 25-29     78/186   10:12       32:17
715   Mallory Moore          F 30-34     64/151   10:13       32:20
716   Stephanie Barrett      F 40-44     32/102   10:13       32:21
717   Claire Willard         F 35-39     57/131   10:13       32:22
718   Andy Rork              M 50-54      47/80   10:14       32:24
719   Chuck Haberman         M 30-34      54/85   10:14       32:25
720   Kalyn Vento            F 25-29     79/186   10:15       32:26
721   Jason Taylor           M 35-39      50/69   10:15       32:27
722   Carri Taylor           F 40-44     33/102   10:15       32:28
723   Nancy Grembowicz       F 60-64       6/33   10:15       32:28
724   Angelina McColley      F 40-44     34/102   10:15       32:29
725   Dustin Jefford         M 30-34      55/85   10:16       32:29
726   Courtney Smith         F 25-29     80/186   10:16       32:31
727   Michelle Hutson        F 55-59       6/48   10:17       32:35
728   Daneen Angwin          F 40-44     35/102   10:18       32:38
729   Mandy McSherry         F 25-29     81/186   10:18       32:39
730   Jen Ryman              F 40-44     36/102   10:19       32:39
731   Jose Kevin Arciniega   M 25-29      69/98   10:19       32:41
732   Laura Nordyke          F 30-34     65/151   10:19       32:41
733   Jane Adamson           F 55-59       7/48   10:19       32:41
734   Thomas Uhrig           M 50-54      48/80   10:20       32:43
735   Joshua Wildman         M 25-29      70/98   10:20       32:44
736   Samantha Lindauer      F 25-29     82/186   10:20       32:45
737   Ron Bendes             M 55-59      27/47   10:20       32:45
738   Bridget McGrath        F 25-29     83/186   10:21       32:46
739   Daniel Giangiulio      M 30-34      56/85   10:21       32:48
740   Emily Draper           F 25-29     84/186   10:22       32:48
741   Kat Sheffer            F 50-54      32/99   10:22       32:49
742   Nathan Morkal          M 25-29      71/98   10:22       32:49
743   Joseph Jarzen          M 35-39      51/69   10:22       32:50
744   Rebecca Meier          F 50-54      33/99   10:22       32:50
745   Rex Bennet             M 30-34      57/85   10:23       32:52
746   Scott Barrett          M 30-34      58/85   10:23       32:54
747   Elizabeth Barrett      F 30-34     66/151   10:23       32:54
748   Charles Johnson        M 40-44      55/77   10:23       32:54
749   Suzanne Smith          F 55-59       8/48   10:24       32:54
750   Brian Scherer          M 45-49      38/69   10:24       32:55
751   Shannon Eaves          F 16-19       5/10   10:24       32:55
752   Canaan Holmes          M 16-19        6/6   10:24       32:56
753   Jenna Witte            F 25-29     85/186   10:24       32:57
754   Steve Tiffany          M 50-54      49/80   10:25       32:59
755   Erin Hammeran          F 25-29     86/186   10:25       33:00
756   Laura Earley           F 30-34     67/151   10:25       33:00
757   Matt Mauck             M 45-49      39/69   10:26       33:02
758   Sarah Anderson         F 30-34     68/151   10:26       33:03
759   Kelly Porter           F 50-54      34/99   10:26       33:03
760   Robyn Miley            F 25-29     87/186   10:26       33:04
761   Lindsay Dempsey        F 30-34     69/151   10:26       33:04
762   Amy Kent               F 30-34     70/151   10:27       33:05
763   Steven Mast            M 45-49      40/69   10:27       33:05
764   Chris Stark            M 45-49      41/69   10:27       33:05
765   Melissa Perrin         F 30-34     71/151   10:27       33:05
766   Steve Rodino           M 60-64       8/17   10:27       33:06
767   Cindy Morgan           F 40-44     37/102   10:27       33:06
768   Kristy Litton          F 40-44     38/102   10:28       33:09
769   Wendy Martin           F 40-44     39/102   10:28       33:10
770   Dominick Santuro       M 20-24      21/34   10:29       33:11
771   Andrew Larty           M 30-34      59/85   10:29       33:12
772   John Gallagher         M 60-64       9/17   10:29       33:12
773   Kim Winn               F 55-59       9/48   10:29       33:12
774   Payton Lill            F 20-24      25/65   10:29       33:13
775   Erin Murphy            F 35-39     58/131   10:29       33:13
776   Rachel Hook            F 25-29     88/186   10:31       33:18
777   Stacy Bogart           M 35-39      52/69   10:31       33:19
778   Kim Gillund            M 60-64      10/17   10:31       33:19
779   Katherine Campbell     F 30-34     72/151   10:31       33:19
780   Cathleen Nine-Altevogt F 25-29     89/186   10:32       33:22
781   Kerstin Wade           F 25-29     90/186   10:32       33:22
782   Amy Treida             F 40-44     40/102   10:32       33:23
783   Erika Gowan            F 45-49     33/108   10:32       33:23
784   Becky Van Rooy         F 40-44     41/102   10:32       33:23
785   Trey Meehan            M 20-24      22/34   10:33       33:24
786   Adam Young             M 35-39      53/69   10:33       33:26
787   Christy Fillenwarth    F 45-49     34/108   10:34       33:27
788   Kayla Hagerty          F 25-29     91/186   10:34       33:27
789   Robyn Priest           F 55-59      10/48   10:34       33:28
790   Barb Mahoney           F 40-44     42/102   10:34       33:28
791   Jordan Lorenzo         M 25-29      72/98   10:34       33:28
792   Brian Croxton          M 30-34      60/85   10:35       33:31
793   Rachel Maust           F 30-34     73/151   10:35       33:32
794   Eric Parcell           M 30-34      61/85   10:36       33:33
795   Laura McMahan          F 45-49     35/108   10:36       33:34
796   Michael Whitis         M 45-49      42/69   10:36       33:34
797   Shalina Schaefer       F 30-34     74/151   10:36       33:35
798   Hannah Gentry          F 25-29     92/186   10:37       33:36
799   Meghan Sloan           F 25-29     93/186   10:37       33:36
800   Grace Herndon          F 20-24      26/65   10:37       33:36
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801   Sarah Anderson`        F 30-34     75/151   10:37       33:37
802   Jonathan Babcock       M 55-59      28/47   10:37       33:37
803   Pamela Gillund         F 55-59      11/48   10:37       33:37
804   Jim Donahue            M 55-59      29/47   10:37       33:38
805   Kim Blanton            F 45-49     36/108   10:37       33:38
806   Liz Obrien             F 35-39     59/131   10:37       33:38
807   Becky Hoberty          F 50-54      35/99   10:38       33:40
808   Kayla Arnold           F 25-29     94/186   10:38       33:40
809   William Breeden        M 40-44      56/77   10:38       33:40
810   Laura Ann Hayden       F 25-29     95/186   10:38       33:42
811   Lauren May             F 30-34     76/151   10:39       33:44
812   Stephanie Ertel        F 35-39     60/131   10:39       33:44
813   Doug Hoff              M 65-69       9/13   10:39       33:45
814   Paris Buslon           F 20-24      27/65   10:40       33:47
815   Lynda Bell             F 55-59      12/48   10:40       33:47
816   Kyla Mapalad           F 30-34     77/151   10:40       33:48
817   Garret Newbound        M 55-59      30/47   10:41       33:51
818   Meagan O'Neill         F 35-39     61/131   10:42       33:53
819   Geoffrey Tanner        M 20-24      23/34   10:42       33:53
820   Eddie Chio             M 65-69      10/13   10:42       33:53
821   Betsy Loper            F 40-44     43/102   10:42       33:54
822   George Feliciano       M 40-44      57/77   10:43       33:57
823   Anabel Haviza          F 30-34     78/151   10:44       33:58
824   Nancy Daniels          F 50-54      36/99   10:44       33:59
825   Terrance Schneider     M 50-54      50/80   10:44       33:59
826   Roger Elkins           M 50-54      51/80   10:44       33:59
827   Greg Hueber            M 65-69      11/13   10:44       34:01
828   Duane McKinney         M 45-49      43/69   10:44       34:01
829   Casey Prunier          M 30-34      62/85   10:45       34:02
830   Erin Newton            F 45-49     37/108   10:45       34:03
831   Blake Cook             M 25-29      73/98   10:46       34:04
832   Aileen Lee             F 35-39     62/131   10:46       34:06
833   Melanie Andras         F 20-24      28/65   10:46       34:06
834   Jennifer McNally       F 60-64       7/33   10:46       34:06
835   Chelsea Kirk           F 25-29     96/186   10:46       34:06
836   Chris Miller           M 45-49      44/69   10:46       34:07
837   Mia Contino            F 01-15        4/5   10:46       34:07
838   Nicole Kosik           F 35-39     63/131   10:46       34:07
839   Angela Newberry        F 40-44     44/102   10:47       34:08
840   Jayme Adelsperger      F 45-49     38/108   10:47       34:08
841   Melissa Grimes         F 35-39     64/131   10:47       34:08
842   Libby Middendorf       F 35-39     65/131   10:47       34:09
843   Aaron Hanson           M 25-29      74/98   10:47       34:09
844   Bill Rice              M 50-54      52/80   10:47       34:09
845   Greg Stephens          M 50-54      53/80   10:47       34:09
846   Barbara Schaffer       F 60-64       8/33   10:48       34:11
847   Debbie Hanson          F 50-54      37/99   10:48       34:11
848   Cassie Engel           F 25-29     97/186   10:48       34:12
849   Meghan Medendorp       F 35-39     66/131   10:48       34:12
850   David Emrich           M 40-44      58/77   10:48       34:13
851   Amy Pische             F 20-24      29/65   10:48       34:13
852   Marissa Robertson      F 25-29     98/186   10:49       34:14
853   Jessica Freund         F 40-44     45/102   10:50       34:19
854   Daneen Colligan        F 45-49     39/108   10:51       34:20
855   Nick Barrett           M 25-29      75/98   10:51       34:23
856   Andrew Boehner         M 30-34      63/85   10:52       34:24
857   Caitlin Rogozinski     F NOAGE        1/1   10:52       34:24
858   Amy Robbins            F 45-49     40/108   10:52       34:25
859   Jared Rueff            M 20-24      24/34   10:52       34:26
860   Jeff Hardt             M 40-44      59/77   10:53       34:26
861   Jacob Montgomery       M 25-29      76/98   10:53       34:27
862   Rachel Lee             F 25-29     99/186   10:53       34:27
863   Traci Yohler           F 55-59      13/48   10:54       34:32
864   Greg Frantz            M 35-39      54/69   10:55       34:34
865   Carrie Cruz            F 25-29    100/186   10:55       34:34
866   Michelle Tourtillott   F 25-29    101/186   10:55       34:35
867   Christine Franciski    F 50-54      38/99   10:55       34:35
868   Marianne Whitfield     F 45-49     41/108   10:56       34:36
869   Michael Rowe           M 45-49      45/69   10:56       34:36
870   Jefferson Graham       M 35-39      55/69   10:56       34:36
871   Ross Whitfield         M 40-44      60/77   10:56       34:37
872   Sara Homburg           F 25-29    102/186   10:56       34:38
873   Shirley Mizen          F 55-59      14/48   10:56       34:39
874   Francis Quinlan        M 50-54      54/80   10:56       34:39
875   Kristin Tomich         F 50-54      39/99   10:57       34:40
876   Christina Miller       F 30-34     79/151   10:57       34:41
877   Chandin Lambert        M 25-29      77/98   10:58       34:43
878   Holly Williams         F 30-34     80/151   10:58       34:43
879   Kim Miller             F 55-59      15/48   10:58       34:44
880   Sarah Johanson         F 45-49     42/108   10:58       34:44
881   Laura Chasse           F 45-49     43/108   10:58       34:44
882   Jamie Druelinger       M 40-44      61/77   10:58       34:45
883   Daniel Beyer           M 30-34      64/85   10:59       34:49
884   Craig Anderson         M 50-54      55/80   11:00       34:50
885   Angela Dixon           F 35-39     67/131   11:02       34:57
886   Jackie Wilhite         F 40-44     46/102   11:02       34:58
887   Jon Wilhite            M 40-44      62/77   11:03       34:58
888   Kelley Mann            F 25-29    103/186   11:03       34:59
889   Gail Galusky           F 55-59      16/48   11:03       35:00
890   Joe O'Neal             M 60-64      11/17   11:03       35:01
891   Claire O'Neal          F 25-29    104/186   11:04       35:01
892   Sarah Anderson         F 30-34     81/151   11:04       35:01
893   Beverly Bowser         F 60-64       9/33   11:04       35:02
894   Bradley Lindau         M 25-29      78/98   11:05       35:05
895   Jenny Voivodas         F 35-39     68/131   11:05       35:05
896   Ken Hesseling          M 50-54      56/80   11:06       35:08
897   Kristin Kucholick      F 25-29    105/186   11:06       35:08
898   Mark Quertinmont       M 50-54      57/80   11:06       35:10
899   Audrey Snyder          F 20-24      30/65   11:07       35:11
900   Rachel Retherford      F 25-29    106/186   11:07       35:12
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901   Kati Feller            F 25-29    107/186   11:07       35:12
902   MacKenzie Lindau       F 25-29    108/186   11:07       35:14
903   Erin Krueger           F 35-39     69/131   11:07       35:14
904   Victor Bristow         M 55-59      31/47   11:08       35:16
905   Elizabeth Cushnie      F 20-24      31/65   11:09       35:17
906   Sarah Gregg            F 35-39     70/131   11:09       35:19
907   Paul Kinkel            M 50-54      58/80   11:11       35:25
908   Michael Poe            M 35-39      56/69   11:12       35:27
909   Victoria Volbers       F 20-24      32/65   11:12       35:27
910   Carlota Holder         F 30-34     82/151   11:12       35:28
911   Hannah Knicley         F 20-24      33/65   11:12       35:28
912   Tracy Barnhart         F 50-54      40/99   11:13       35:30
913   Laura Small            F 50-54      41/99   11:13       35:31
914   Maddie Bradford        F 20-24      34/65   11:13       35:31
915   Julie Springman        F 25-29    109/186   11:13       35:31
916   Kelsey Huse            F 20-24      35/65   11:13       35:31
917   Chris Stansbury        M 35-39      57/69   11:13       35:32
918   Stephanie Hornaday     F 45-49     44/108   11:13       35:32
919   Mark Harrison          M 60-64      12/17   11:13       35:32
920   Rebecca Wollenburg     F 40-44     47/102   11:13       35:33
921   Kathryn Hermon         F 35-39     71/131   11:14       35:33
922   Mj Trujillo            F 45-49     45/108   11:14       35:34
923   Heather Edmands        F 35-39     72/131   11:14       35:34
924   Jo Biggers             F 50-54      42/99   11:14       35:35
925   Christopher McCalley   M 55-59      32/47   11:15       35:36
926   Alison Russo           F 20-24      36/65   11:15       35:37
927   Michael Vance          M 45-49      46/69   11:15       35:37
928   Julie Moreno           F 45-49     46/108   11:15       35:38
929   Corbin Myers           M 20-24      25/34   11:15       35:39
930   Clint Myers            M 50-54      59/80   11:16       35:39
931   Tony Carr              M 40-44      63/77   11:16       35:40
932   Janet Potts            F 50-54      43/99   11:16       35:40
933   Andrea Zappia          F 30-34     83/151   11:16       35:42
934   Brittany Sullivan      F 25-29    110/186   11:16       35:42
935   Jennifer Fisher        F 40-44     48/102   11:17       35:43
936   Maggie Cooper          F 25-29    111/186   11:17       35:44
937   Adam Ira               M 25-29      79/98   11:17       35:45
938   Amanda Fellows         F 40-44     49/102   11:17       35:45
939   Kelsey Barrick         F 25-29    112/186   11:17       35:45
940   Amber Bollman          F 35-39     73/131   11:17       35:45
941   Shino Lanham           F 50-54      44/99   11:17       35:45
942   Linda Waeiss           F 55-59      17/48   11:18       35:46
943   Molly Jefford          F 25-29    113/186   11:18       35:46
944   Dan Goens              M 50-54      60/80   11:18       35:47
945   Stephanie Kauffman     F 25-29    114/186   11:19       35:49
946   Jennifer Raber         F 20-24      37/65   11:19       35:49
947   Andrew Easton          M 40-44      64/77   11:19       35:49
948   David O'Tousa          M 30-34      65/85   11:19       35:50
949   Kellie Higgins         F 30-34     84/151   11:19       35:50
950   Christa Houck          F 25-29    115/186   11:19       35:50
951   Allie Ellis            F 30-34     85/151   11:19       35:51
952   Sam Routt              M 01-15        8/8   11:19       35:52
953   Jennifer Tiffany       F 45-49     47/108   11:20       35:53
954   Amanda Croxton         F 30-34     86/151   11:20       35:53
955   Dakota Walker          M 25-29      80/98   11:20       35:54
956   Gaye Kerschner         F 50-54      45/99   11:20       35:55
957   Lauren Frederick       F 25-29    116/186   11:21       35:55
958   Blaine Frederick       M 40-44      65/77   11:21       35:55
959   Joey Gufreda           M 35-39      58/69   11:21       35:56
960   Shannon Brezko         F 40-44     50/102   11:21       35:56
961   Chelsea Thompson       F 25-29    117/186   11:21       35:57
962   Christine Burns        F 45-49     48/108   11:21       35:58
963   Anthony Politz         M 20-24      26/34   11:22       35:58
964   Stephanie Cole         F 25-29    118/186   11:22       36:00
965   Chris Edwards          M 40-44      66/77   11:23       36:02
966   Michael Meier          M 50-54      61/80   11:23       36:03
967   Erin Mohr              F 35-39     74/131   11:23       36:03
968   Diana Malmloff         F 35-39     75/131   11:23       36:04
969   Julie Neighbours       F 45-49     49/108   11:24       36:06
970   Keith Grant            M 55-59      33/47   11:24       36:07
971   Michael Grant          M 25-29      81/98   11:24       36:07
972   Caitlyn Prucinsky      F 30-34     87/151   11:24       36:07
973   Luis Moguel            M 30-34      66/85   11:24       36:07
974   Tammy Mills            F 50-54      46/99   11:25       36:08
975   Chris Heylmann         M 40-44      67/77   11:25       36:10
976   Naia Ballinger         F 40-44     51/102   11:25       36:10
977   Anna Routt             F 16-19       6/10   11:25       36:10
978   Carrie Strout          F 40-44     52/102   11:27       36:14
979   Sarah Mitchell         F 25-29    119/186   11:27       36:15
980   Mark Lewis             M 30-34      67/85   11:27       36:15
981   Mike Maxwell           M 55-59      34/47   11:28       36:20
982   Mindy Hufford          F 45-49     50/108   11:28       36:20
983   Sarah Hufford          F 25-29    120/186   11:29       36:21
984   Benjamin Nordyke       M 30-34      68/85   11:30       36:24
985   Amalia Lehmann         F 30-34     88/151   11:31       36:27
986   Laurel Dienhart        F 30-34     89/151   11:31       36:27
987   Donna Story            F 40-44     53/102   11:31       36:29
988   Andrew Schaewe         M 45-49      47/69   11:31       36:29
989   Tricia Holmes          F 30-34     90/151   11:31       36:29
990   Theresa Post           F 25-29    121/186   11:31       36:29
991   Megan Stringer         F 25-29    122/186   11:32       36:31
992   Jack Slaby             M 25-29      82/98   11:32       36:31
993   Tamara Cloud           F 45-49     51/108   11:32       36:31
994   Christina Warren       F 30-34     91/151   11:32       36:32
995   Katelyn Krier          F 25-29    123/186   11:32       36:33
996   Alex Navarre           F 25-29    124/186   11:33       36:35
997   Sara Hill              F 55-59      18/48   11:33       36:36
998   Allison Allen          F 25-29    125/186   11:34       36:39
999   Monica Cousin          F 45-49     52/108   11:35       36:41
1000  Jr Durkott             M 45-49      48/69   11:36       36:45
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1001  Joe Culp               M 55-59      35/47   11:37       36:46
1002  Maria Davis            F 35-39     76/131   11:37       36:47
1003  Lisa Doerner           F 40-44     54/102   11:38       36:51
1004  Sarah Alonso           F 20-24      38/65   11:38       36:51
1005  Becky Kirby            F 40-44     55/102   11:38       36:52
1006  Logan Rassel           F 20-24      39/65   11:39       36:52
1007  Jeff Routt             M 45-49      49/69   11:39       36:53
1008  Geoffrey Fortner       M 40-44      68/77   11:40       36:55
1009  Lauren Harger          F 25-29    126/186   11:40       36:56
1010  Aaron Morrow           M 45-49      50/69   11:40       36:57
1011  Carrie Babcock         F 55-59      19/48   11:40       36:58
1012  Scott Budlong          M 35-39      59/69   11:41       36:59
1013  Laurie Budlong-Morse   F 35-39     77/131   11:41       36:59
1014  Vince Centracchio      M 50-54      62/80   11:41       37:00
1015  Shane McDonald         M 20-24      27/34   11:41       37:00
1016  Adrienne Gelfius       F 45-49     53/108   11:41       37:00
1017  Kathy Brenton          F 65-69        1/7   11:41       37:02
1018  Bryan Gelfiud          M 45-49      51/69   11:42       37:02
1019  Dionne Obrien          F 45-49     54/108   11:42       37:02
1020  Karen Schneider        F 50-54      47/99   11:42       37:04
1021  Justin Gard            M 30-34      69/85   11:42       37:04
1022  Emily Majkowski        F 25-29    127/186   11:43       37:06
1023  Amanda Waltz           F 20-24      40/65   11:44       37:09
1024  Jessica Cummings       F 25-29    128/186   11:45       37:11
1025  Matt Polinski          M 30-34      70/85   11:45       37:11
1026  Timothy Cummings       M 25-29      83/98   11:45       37:12
1027  Sabrina Schroeder      F 25-29    129/186   11:45       37:12
1028  Scott McCan            M 55-59      36/47   11:45       37:12
1029  Audrey Deatrick        F 45-49     55/108   11:46       37:16
1030  Scott Everett          M 50-54      63/80   11:46       37:17
1031  Kristi Beyer           F 30-34     92/151   11:46       37:17
1032  Andrew Fiega           M 35-39      60/69   11:46       37:17
1033  Megan Bailey           F 20-24      41/65   11:47       37:18
1034  Teresa Hazel           F 45-49     56/108   11:48       37:23
1035  Katie Robbins          F 40-44     56/102   11:48       37:23
1036  Jeff Reed              M 25-29      84/98   11:49       37:25
1037  Jen Thomas             F 35-39     78/131   11:49       37:26
1038  Michele Jackson        F 40-44     57/102   11:49       37:27
1039  Jeff Paschen           M 55-59      37/47   11:49       37:27
1040  Michele Cook           F 40-44     58/102   11:50       37:27
1041  Jennifer Gavin         F 40-44     59/102   11:50       37:28
1042  Mike Grimes            M 40-44      69/77   11:51       37:31
1043  Bryan Ferry            M 45-49      52/69   11:51       37:32
1044  Kelley Dick            F 35-39     79/131   11:52       37:33
1045  Emily Richards         F 25-29    130/186   11:52       37:34
1046  Erika Krukowski        F 25-29    131/186   11:52       37:34
1047  Penny Scott            F 65-69        2/7   11:52       37:36
1048  Roxana Colon           F 40-44     60/102   11:53       37:37
1049  Jessica Mattingly      F 30-34     93/151   11:53       37:38
1050  Marcie Green           F 35-39     80/131   11:53       37:38
1051  Paige Goergen          F 25-29    132/186   11:53       37:39
1052  Margaret Glide         F 25-29    133/186   11:53       37:39
1053  Anna Fagg              F 45-49     57/108   11:54       37:41
1054  Colleen Kruger         F 30-34     94/151   11:54       37:41
1055  Amy Furrow             F 25-29    134/186   11:54       37:41
1056  Stacy Mitchell         F 35-39     81/131   11:54       37:43
1057  Alexis Travers         F 25-29    135/186   11:55       37:43
1058  Rory McGuigan          M 25-29      85/98   11:55       37:44
1059  Chelsea Sorg           F 20-24      42/65   11:56       37:48
1060  Susan Skelton          F 50-54      48/99   11:56       37:49
1061  Katie Oropeza          F 30-34     95/151   11:57       37:50
1062  Jessica Pierce         F 30-34     96/151   11:57       37:51
1063  Jordan Trusty          M 25-29      86/98   11:57       37:51
1064  Theresa Eickhoff       F 50-54      49/99   11:57       37:51
1065  Michelle Smith         F 40-44     61/102   11:57       37:51
1066  Jerry Harkness         M 75-UP        1/1   11:58       37:55
1067  Megan Thie             F 30-34     97/151   11:59       37:57
1068  Jeffrey Richardson     M 50-54      64/80   11:59       37:57
1069  Stephanie McClain      F 20-24      43/65   11:59       37:58
1070  Ann Stark              F 45-49     58/108   11:59       37:58
1071  Cathy Paschen          F 50-54      50/99   12:00       37:59
1072  Annette Engle          F 55-59      20/48   12:01       38:03
1073  Mike Mattingly         M 45-49      53/69   12:01       38:04
1074  Aimee Heitz            F 30-34     98/151   12:02       38:08
1075  Emily Begeman          F 25-29    136/186   12:03       38:08
1076  Paige Wehr             F 35-39     82/131   12:03       38:09
1077  Garret Enright         M 20-24      28/34   12:03       38:10
1078  Melissa Freeman        F 20-24      44/65   12:03       38:11
1079  Kevin Stumpf           M 25-29      87/98   12:04       38:14
1080  Beth Barron            F 50-54      51/99   12:07       38:21
1081  Chet Klene             M 50-54      65/80   12:07       38:21
1082  Andrea Hargrave        F 35-39     83/131   12:07       38:23
1083  Natalie Wenzler        F 30-34     99/151   12:08       38:26
1084  Thomas Heustis         M 30-34      71/85   12:08       38:26
1085  Casey Balio            F 25-29    137/186   12:08       38:27
1086  Vickie Meehan          F 30-34    100/151   12:08       38:27
1087  Lisa Sims              F 45-49     59/108   12:10       38:32
1088  Austin Persell         M 25-29      88/98   12:10       38:32
1089  Kelly Freeman          F 45-49     60/108   12:10       38:33
1090  Tim Stachel            M 20-24      29/34   12:10       38:33
1091  Marie Morton           F 20-24      45/65   12:10       38:33
1092  Megan Snider           F 25-29    138/186   12:11       38:35
1093  Charley Graves         M 55-59      38/47   12:11       38:36
1094  Justin Walton          M 30-34      72/85   12:11       38:36
1095  Alison Walton          F 30-34    101/151   12:12       38:37
1096  Duane Horstman         M 50-54      66/80   12:12       38:37
1097  Josh Baranski          M 20-24      30/34   12:12       38:38
1098  Tina Jacob             F 20-24      46/65   12:12       38:39
1099  Julie Beeman           F 40-44     62/102   12:13       38:41
1100  Marcia Gonzales        F 50-54      52/99   12:13       38:42
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1101  Zanel Campos           M 25-29      89/98   12:13       38:42
1102  Stephen Daugherty      M 30-34      73/85   12:14       38:44
1103  Katy Duncan            F 35-39     84/131   12:14       38:44
1104  Beth Reynolds          F 45-49     61/108   12:16       38:50
1105  Tim Bowen              M 45-49      54/69   12:16       38:51
1106  Chuck Cliff            M 55-59      39/47   12:17       38:53
1107  Courtney Hughbanks     F 25-29    139/186   12:17       38:54
1108  Anthony Bonacuse       M 50-54      67/80   12:17       38:54
1109  Breck Vining           F 35-39     85/131   12:17       38:56
1110  Casey Ballard          F 30-34    102/151   12:18       38:57
1111  Karen Kedanis          F 45-49     62/108   12:18       38:58
1112  Darby Brignac          F 30-34    103/151   12:19       39:02
1113  Angie Yoder            F 35-39     86/131   12:19       39:02
1114  Brittany Knick         F 35-39     87/131   12:20       39:03
1115  Liz Ferguson           F 35-39     88/131   12:22       39:09
1116  Jessica Bartley        F 40-44     63/102   12:22       39:09
1117  Marianne Pawlowski     F 30-34    104/151   12:22       39:11
1118  Brittany Connolly      F 25-29    140/186   12:22       39:11
1119  Eric Alcorn            M 45-49      55/69   12:23       39:12
1120  Valerie Clements       F 30-34    105/151   12:23       39:12
1121  Mike Easley            M 50-54      68/80   12:23       39:12
1122  Paul Beatty            M 35-39      61/69   12:23       39:13
1123  Edward Roberson        M 50-54      69/80   12:23       39:14
1124  Dana Matthews          F 30-34    106/151   12:23       39:15
1125  Rachel Suydam          F 25-29    141/186   12:24       39:15
1126  Katherine Armstrong    F 60-64      10/33   12:24       39:16
1127  Andrew Schmidt         M 25-29      90/98   12:24       39:18
1128  Alison Schmidt         F 20-24      47/65   12:25       39:18
1129  Kathleen Urick         F 30-34    107/151   12:25       39:19
1130  Madelyn Hinke          F 25-29    142/186   12:25       39:20
1131  Lorraine Pritchard     F 40-44     64/102   12:26       39:21
1132  Lori Pearson           F 40-44     65/102   12:26       39:21
1133  Aly Horrigan           F 25-29    143/186   12:26       39:22
1134  Stephanie Gates        F 30-34    108/151   12:26       39:22
1135  Ashley Timbrook        F 30-34    109/151   12:27       39:24
1136  Adrian Dennis          M 25-29      91/98   12:27       39:25
1137  Nick Anderson          M 20-24      31/34   12:27       39:25
1138  Kate Cook              F 25-29    144/186   12:28       39:28
1139  Lauren Hlavin          F 20-24      48/65   12:28       39:29
1140  Tiffany Soots          F 30-34    110/151   12:28       39:29
1141  Kim Morrow             F 45-49     63/108   12:28       39:29
1142  Amy Osborne            F 35-39     89/131   12:29       39:31
1143  Brittany Sicard        F 20-24      49/65   12:30       39:34
1144  Denise Gates           F 35-39     90/131   12:30       39:36
1145  Cynthia McCullough     F 30-34    111/151   12:32       39:42
1146  Julie Singer           F 25-29    145/186   12:32       39:42
1147  Randall Brooks         M 35-39      62/69   12:32       39:42
1148  Stefanie Brooks        F 30-34    112/151   12:33       39:44
1149  Dani Weaver            F 25-29    146/186   12:34       39:48
1150  Teresa Holub           F 35-39     91/131   12:34       39:49
1151  Amie Langevin          F 45-49     64/108   12:37       39:58
1152  Bob Susemichel         M 50-54      70/80   12:38       40:01
1153  Patricia Hemmerle      F 60-64      11/33   12:39       40:03
1154  Nancy Conger           F 55-59      21/48   12:43       40:15
1155  Susan McBeath          F 50-54      53/99   12:43       40:16
1156  Myschel Saunders       F 30-34    113/151   12:44       40:19
1157  Kristine Allen         F 30-34    114/151   12:44       40:19
1158  Kimberly Wynkoop       F 40-44     66/102   12:45       40:23
1159  Jessica Mathieu        F 20-24      50/65   12:45       40:24
1160  Erin Gates             F 35-39     92/131   12:45       40:24
1161  Shawnda Trout          F 35-39     93/131   12:46       40:26
1162  Brigitte Baker         F 50-54      54/99   12:47       40:28
1163  Sandra Nichols         F 55-59      22/48   12:47       40:29
1164  Susan Fasig            F 50-54      55/99   12:47       40:29
1165  Christina Fecher       F 45-49     65/108   12:47       40:30
1166  Marci Powell           F 45-49     66/108   12:48       40:31
1167  Jennifer Duba          F 45-49     67/108   12:51       40:42
1168  Carole Snyder          F 50-54      56/99   12:52       40:43
1169  Jamie Eads             M 30-34      74/85   12:52       40:44
1170  Tommy Weaver           M 50-54      71/80   12:52       40:44
1171  Kathryn Snyder         F 16-19       7/10   12:53       40:49
1172  Colleen Altschul       F 40-44     67/102   12:54       40:52
1173  Sabrina Hakim          F 20-24      51/65   12:54       40:52
1174  Phil Tarnowski         M 25-29      92/98   12:55       40:54
1175  Becky Pokrandt         F 20-24      52/65   12:55       40:54
1176  Lisa Bonine            F 35-39     94/131   12:55       40:54
1177  Stacy Adams            F 35-39     95/131   12:55       40:56
1178  Cindy Hawkins          F 45-49     68/108   12:56       40:57
1179  Austin Adams           M 35-39      63/69   12:56       40:57
1180  David Thrush           M 25-29      93/98   12:56       40:59
1181  Katie Thrush           F 25-29    147/186   12:57       41:00
1182  Diana Cochran          F 50-54      57/99   12:58       41:03
1183  Julie Holst            F 55-59      23/48   12:58       41:04
1184  Michael Johnson        M 45-49      56/69   12:59       41:06
1185  Jacqueline Francescon  F 40-44     68/102   12:59       41:06
1186  Karan Wheeler          F 60-64      12/33   12:59       41:06
1187  Taylor Keller          F 20-24      53/65   12:59       41:07
1188  Debbie Greene          F 50-54      58/99   13:00       41:12
1189  Jessica Leora Flynn    F 30-34    115/151   13:01       41:12
1190  John P Ramsey          M 60-64      13/17   13:01       41:12
1191  Keira Perkins          F 30-34    116/151   13:01       41:15
1192  Nicole Guess           F 40-44     69/102   13:02       41:16
1193  Shawna May             F 35-39     96/131   13:02       41:17
1194  Eileen Kenney          F 25-29    148/186   13:05       41:26
1195  Lauren Alexander       F 16-19       8/10   13:05       41:26
1196  Elizabeth Alexander    F 20-24      54/65   13:05       41:26
1197  Carrie Idzik           F 35-39     97/131   13:06       41:29
1198  Julia Niemeyer         F 45-49     69/108   13:06       41:29
1199  Sarah Duncan           F 40-44     70/102   13:06       41:29
1200  Mallory Curtin         F 25-29    149/186   13:06       41:29
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1201  Kathleen Alexander     F 45-49     70/108   13:06       41:30
1202  Angela Abel            F 40-44     71/102   13:07       41:33
1203  Carl Abel              M 45-49      57/69   13:07       41:33
1204  Anna Vanhorn           F 20-24      55/65   13:08       41:35
1205  Shelle Gerhart         F 50-54      59/99   13:08       41:36
1206  Kristin Corbitt        F 40-44     72/102   13:08       41:37
1207  Renee Long             F 45-49     71/108   13:08       41:37
1208  Muirisha Lavender      F 20-24      56/65   13:09       41:38
1209  Katie Tufts            F 25-29    150/186   13:09       41:39
1210  Sha-Ki Johnson         M 40-44      70/77   13:09       41:39
1211  Justina Welch          F 50-54      60/99   13:09       41:40
1212  Tony Cloud             M 50-54      72/80   13:12       41:50
1213  Madison Guthrie        F 16-19       9/10   13:13       41:51
1214  Bridget Slaughter      F 25-29    151/186   13:13       41:51
1215  Ange Lloyd             F 50-54      61/99   13:13       41:53
1216  Dawn Wacenske          F 60-64      13/33   13:13       41:53
1217  Kyle Muellner          M 40-44      71/77   13:16       42:01
1218  Larissa Muellner       F 35-39     98/131   13:16       42:01
1219  Sheridan Gibson        F 20-24      57/65   13:17       42:05
1220  Laura Lyons            F 25-29    152/186   13:20       42:13
1221  Jill Davis             F 25-29    153/186   13:21       42:17
1222  Jay Deskins            M 30-34      75/85   13:21       42:17
1223  Katie Hanson           F 20-24      58/65   13:23       42:22
1224  Nancy Hall             F 55-59      24/48   13:23       42:22
1225  Anna Bokman            F 25-29    154/186   13:26       42:31
1226  Angie Cierzniewski     F 35-39     99/131   13:27       42:36
1227  Matthew Vanhorn        M 30-34      76/85   13:27       42:37
1228  Mary Catharine Grau    F 35-39    100/131   13:28       42:38
1229  Al Keedy               M 45-49      58/69   13:28       42:39
1230  John Schneider         M 50-54      73/80   13:29       42:41
1231  Sara Jones             F 25-29    155/186   13:29       42:41
1232  Janet Hoffman          F 60-64      14/33   13:30       42:45
1233  Jim Hoffman            M 60-64      14/17   13:30       42:45
1234  Becky Lesh             F 30-34    117/151   13:30       42:46
1235  Ashley Carson          F 30-34    118/151   13:31       42:49
1236  Whitney Klingensmith   F 25-29    156/186   13:34       42:58
1237  Dani Augustin          F 16-19      10/10   13:34       42:58
1238  Dayna Crawley          F 25-29    157/186   13:36       43:03
1239  Maureen Borto          F 35-39    101/131   13:36       43:04
1240  Sara Brainerd          F 40-44     73/102   13:37       43:08
1241  Jamie Kelly            F 35-39    102/131   13:37       43:08
1242  Mary Taitano           F 35-39    103/131   13:38       43:11
1243  Willie Doyle           M 40-44      72/77   13:38       43:12
1244  Daralyn Schneider      F 55-59      25/48   13:38       43:12
1245  Cathy Berger           F 60-64      15/33   13:39       43:13
1246  Matt Smorch            M 45-49      59/69   13:39       43:14
1247  Stacey Smorch          F 45-49     72/108   13:39       43:14
1248  Grace Fletcher         F 30-34    119/151   13:40       43:16
1249  Jalissa Gascho         F 25-29    158/186   13:40       43:16
1250  Paige Caskey           F 25-29    159/186   13:41       43:19
1251  Rachel Ferry           F 45-49     73/108   13:41       43:20
1252  Greg Palencer          M 70-74        1/1   13:42       43:23
1253  Shelley Rhinesmith     F 50-54      62/99   13:42       43:23
1254  Nicole Estes           F 30-34    120/151   13:42       43:25
1255  Erin Schaum            F 30-34    121/151   13:42       43:25
1256  Ericka Miller          F 35-39    104/131   13:45       43:35
1257  Kelly Hickey           F 35-39    105/131   13:46       43:35
1258  Heidi Law              F 45-49     74/108   13:47       43:38
1259  Melissa Friedman       F 30-34    122/151   13:47       43:39
1260  Amber Ranek            F 40-44     74/102   13:47       43:41
1261  Jessica Williams       F 35-39    106/131   13:48       43:42
1262  Christie Butcher       F 55-59      26/48   13:48       43:43
1263  Jennifer Switalski     F 30-34    123/151   13:49       43:45
1264  Kristine Frame         F 45-49     75/108   13:49       43:45
1265  Jeff Hoeltke           M 50-54      74/80   13:49       43:47
1266  Kimberly Mobley        F 30-34    124/151   13:51       43:51
1267  Kim Beeman             F 60-64      16/33   13:52       43:56
1268  Lauryn Zimmerman       F 30-34    125/151   13:52       43:56
1269  Janet Robertson        F 60-64      17/33   13:53       43:57
1270  Brian Mahone           M 45-49      60/69   13:53       43:58
1271  Julie Kearney          F 25-29    160/186   13:53       43:59
1272  Bobby Daniels          M 30-34      77/85   13:53       43:59
1273  Rena Reaves            F 35-39    107/131   13:56       44:08
1274  Jocelin Kampman        F 30-34    126/151   13:56       44:09
1275  Martie Hoofer          F 40-44     75/102   13:58       44:14
1276  Scott Johanson         M 50-54      75/80   14:00       44:20
1277  Lindsay Eland          F 35-39    108/131   14:02       44:28
1278  Carla Culp             F 55-59      27/48   14:02       44:28
1279  Sarah Phillips         F 35-39    109/131   14:02       44:28
1280  Haley Myers            F 20-24      59/65   14:03       44:29
1281  Sarah Sokol            F 25-29    161/186   14:03       44:29
1282  Jon Hahn               M 30-34      78/85   14:03       44:29
1283  Daniel Sandberg        M 25-29      94/98   14:05       44:37
1284  Melanie Williams       F 35-39    110/131   14:06       44:38
1285  Sharlet Hinson         F 60-64      18/33   14:06       44:39
1286  Marsha Padgett         F 40-44     76/102   14:06       44:40
1287  Travis Tillberry       F 35-39    111/131   14:08       44:47
1288  Michael Clark          M 40-44      73/77   14:10       44:52
1289  Leslie Cuma-Fontaine   F 30-34    127/151   14:10       44:53
1290  Kelly Spaulding        F 45-49     76/108   14:11       44:57
1291  Joann Chambers         F 45-49     77/108   14:11       44:57
1292  Patricia Palencer      F 65-69        3/7   14:11       44:57
1293  Shaina Chang           F 25-29    162/186   14:12       44:59
1294  David Robinson         M 45-49      61/69   14:13       45:00
1295  Jacob Aronstam         M 25-29      95/98   14:13       45:02
1296  Shannon Lyon           F 45-49     78/108   14:13       45:02
1297  Kelly Majors           F 25-29    163/186   14:15       45:07
1298  Linda Do               F 25-29    164/186   14:16       45:12
1299  Matthew Speer          M 20-24      32/34   14:17       45:13
1300  Kendal Leffler         F 20-24      60/65   14:17       45:13
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1301  Brynna Barnhart        F 35-39    112/131   14:18       45:18
1302  Melissa Harkins-Rose   F 40-44     77/102   14:18       45:19
1303  Meg Ryan               F 25-29    165/186   14:20       45:23
1304  Kristi Brown           F 50-54      63/99   14:20       45:23
1305  Mary Ann Abramson      F 45-49     79/108   14:21       45:27
1306  Kim Krier              F 55-59      28/48   14:22       45:32
1307  Vanessa Adler-Tripathi F 40-44     78/102   14:23       45:32
1308  Siddharth Tripathi     F 25-29    166/186   14:23       45:32
1309  Laura Phillips         F 30-34    128/151   14:23       45:33
1310  Quentin Francescon     M 55-59      40/47   14:23       45:34
1311  Chuck Spencer          M 55-59      41/47   14:24       45:35
1312  Braden Pitts           M 25-29      96/98   14:24       45:35
1313  Madison Moritz         F 20-24      61/65   14:24       45:37
1314  Jill Sawyer            F 40-44     79/102   14:24       45:37
1315  Larry Gogel            M 65-69      12/13   14:24       45:38
1316  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54      64/99   14:26       45:43
1317  Ronna Taylor-Dye       F 50-54      65/99   14:27       45:46
1318  Terri Uppfalt          F 45-49     80/108   14:27       45:46
1319  Stephanie Seifferlein  F 40-44     80/102   14:27       45:47
1320  Michelle Beard         F 40-44     81/102   14:30       45:57
1321  Mary Jones             F 45-49     81/108   14:31       45:57
1322  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/5   14:31       45:58
1323  Stefanie Cord          F 40-44     82/102   14:31       46:00
1324  Mike Flockenhaus       M 50-54      76/80   14:33       46:04
1325  Sue Flockenhaus        F 55-59      29/48   14:33       46:05
1326  Julie Wright           F 45-49     82/108   14:35       46:11
1327  Chris Melvin           M 45-49      62/69   14:37       46:17
1328  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/5   14:39       46:24
1329  Sharea Clark           F 40-44     83/102   14:39       46:25
1330  Stephanie Duncan       F 25-29    167/186   14:41       46:30
1331  Brooke Meyer           F 20-24      62/65   14:41       46:32
1332  Carlie Ivancic         F 25-29    168/186   14:42       46:32
1333  Carolyn Masengale      F 50-54      66/99   14:42       46:33
1334  Amie Langland          F 35-39    113/131   14:42       46:35
1335  Pam Getz               F 55-59      30/48   14:44       46:41
1336  Anita Silverman        F 45-49     83/108   14:45       46:44
1337  Diane Ranft            F 50-54      67/99   14:45       46:44
1338  Tammy Bauchert         F 55-59      31/48   14:47       46:51
1339  Susan Pennington       F 50-54      68/99   14:48       46:54
1340  Adam Purkey            M 45-49      63/69   14:49       46:54
1341  Gloria Kirkland        F 40-44     84/102   14:49       46:55
1342  Jodie Floyd            F 50-54      69/99   14:50       47:00
1343  Leah Rife              F 30-34    129/151   14:51       47:03
1344  Greg Simon             M 20-24      33/34   14:51       47:03
1345  Linda Simon            F 50-54      70/99   14:51       47:03
1346  Landon Rife            M 30-34      79/85   14:51       47:03
1347  Alexandra Weddle       F 25-29    169/186   14:53       47:08
1348  Scott Dufek            M 45-49      64/69   14:54       47:12
1349  Kathe Bell             F 65-69        4/7   14:55       47:14
1350  Kay Greene             F 60-64      19/33   14:55       47:15
1351  Karen Kazak            F 35-39    114/131   14:57       47:23
1352  Christian Workman      M 40-44      74/77   15:01       47:34
1353  Laura Steadham         F 60-64      20/33   15:03       47:41
1354  Shamus Driver          M 35-39      64/69   15:03       47:42
1355  Luann Harger           F 55-59      32/48   15:04       47:43
1356  Tammy Sexton           F 45-49     84/108   15:04       47:44
1357  Tracy Thompson         F 25-29    170/186   15:05       47:46
1358  Heather Salmeron       F 25-29    171/186   15:06       47:50
1359  Gina Fornefeld         F 50-54      71/99   15:06       47:50
1360  Annette Karnak         F 70-74        1/2   15:08       47:55
1361  Michelle Quertinmont   F 50-54      72/99   15:09       48:00
1362  Misty Hicks            F 40-44     85/102   15:11       48:07
1363  Ed Shaurette           M 35-39      65/69   15:13       48:11
1364  Lindsey Shaurette      F 35-39    115/131   15:13       48:11
1365  Meghan Ruesch          F 30-34    130/151   15:14       48:16
1366  Christina Moore        F 45-49     85/108   15:15       48:19
1367  Karen Excuse           F 50-54      73/99   15:17       48:26
1368  Laura Colgate          F 55-59      33/48   15:18       48:27
1369  Eric Adams             M 55-59      42/47   15:27       48:56
1370  Rene Johnson           F 55-59      34/48   15:30       49:06
1371  Barbara Shafer         F 60-64      21/33   15:30       49:07
1372  Jennifer Hudon-Terrell F 50-54      74/99   15:32       49:12
1373  Karen Duvall           F 50-54      75/99   15:32       49:12
1374  Christina Woodings     F 35-39    116/131   15:34       49:17
1375  Daryl Traylor          F 25-29    172/186   15:35       49:20
1376  Debra Essex            F 50-54      76/99   15:36       49:24
1377  Kathleen Deal          F 50-54      77/99   15:36       49:25
1378  Kris Gouty             F 30-34    131/151   15:37       49:27
1379  Nancy Gouty            F 60-64      22/33   15:37       49:27
1380  Samantha Walker        F 45-49     86/108   15:37       49:29
1381  Megan Wagner           F 30-34    132/151   15:38       49:30
1382  Esther Slabach         F 40-44     86/102   15:38       49:31
1383  Karyn McConnell        F 30-34    133/151   15:38       49:31
1384  Julie Carney           F 50-54      78/99   15:38       49:31
1385  Jill Wolf              F 55-59      35/48   15:40       49:37
1386  Salvador Chavez        M 30-34      80/85   15:43       49:48
1387  Emily Wood             F 25-29    173/186   15:43       49:48
1388  Rachel Pearce          F 35-39    117/131   15:44       49:51
1389  Lydia Wells            F 25-29    174/186   15:45       49:52
1390  Jeff Sexton            M 45-49      65/69   15:46       49:56
1391  Tom Shurman            M 45-49      66/69   15:46       49:58
1392  Donna Treylinek        F 50-54      79/99   15:47       49:59
1393  Phil Havlik            M 35-39      66/69   15:48       50:04
1394  Tracy Windeknecht      F 30-34    134/151   15:49       50:04
1395  Cree Harris            F 30-34    135/151   15:49       50:05
1396  Annabelle Havlik       F 01-15        5/5   15:49       50:06
1397  Julie Schafer          F 40-44     87/102   15:50       50:08
1398  Beau Brunnemer         M 40-44      75/77   15:50       50:10
1399  Jack Dannis            M 35-39      67/69   15:51       50:12
1400  Julie Pakenham         F 40-44     88/102   15:51       50:13
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1401  Adam Wagner            M 35-39      68/69   15:52       50:15
1402  Carly Havlik           F 35-39    118/131   15:52       50:16
1403  Cindy Need             F 50-54      80/99   15:53       50:19
1404  Karen Leclerc          F 55-59      36/48   15:53       50:19
1405  David Cervantes        M 20-24      34/34   15:54       50:22
1406  Kerri Irwin            F 40-44     89/102   15:55       50:25
1407  Jennifer Baughman      F 45-49     87/108   15:55       50:26
1408  Jennifer Culp          F 35-39    119/131   15:55       50:26
1409  Alycia Marsh           F 40-44     90/102   15:57       50:32
1410  Sonja Castelluccio     F 40-44     91/102   15:59       50:36
1411  Jeff McMahan           M 55-59      43/47   15:59       50:37
1412  Holly Geeslin          F 50-54      81/99   16:00       50:42
1413  Lisa Snider            F 60-64      23/33   16:01       50:44
1414  Vera Brunnemer         F 40-44     92/102   16:01       50:45
1415  Paul Blecha            M 60-64      15/17   16:01       50:45
1416  Katie Katzenberger     F 45-49     88/108   16:02       50:47
1417  Kris Murray            F 45-49     89/108   16:02       50:47
1418  Linda Shikany          F 55-59      37/48   16:02       50:48
1419  Debbie Smith           F 60-64      24/33   16:02       50:48
1420  Stephanie Brattain     F 45-49     90/108   16:02       50:49
1421  Karen Dunbar           F 40-44     93/102   16:06       51:00
1422  Devin Hall             F 25-29    175/186   16:07       51:03
1423  Stevie Emmons          F 25-29    176/186   16:07       51:04
1424  Nick Musselwhite       M 30-34      81/85   16:08       51:07
1425  Alana Shane            F 55-59      38/48   16:09       51:09
1426  Endora Burroughs       F 50-54      82/99   16:09       51:09
1427  Melissa Williams       F 40-44     94/102   16:09       51:10
1428  Konah Williams         F 30-34    136/151   16:10       51:12
1429  Amber Delp             F 30-34    137/151   16:14       51:26
1430  Dennis Schell          M 50-54      77/80   16:14       51:26
1431  Susan Pshevlotski      F 50-54      83/99   16:15       51:27
1432  Christy Nayder         F 55-59      39/48   16:15       51:27
1433  Tricia Timpe           F 40-44     95/102   16:16       51:30
1434  Stacey Blansette       F 45-49     91/108   16:16       51:30
1435  Jordan Bartholomew     F 25-29    177/186   16:17       51:36
1436  Ronald Mangus          M 50-54      78/80   16:20       51:43
1437  Heidi Mangus           F 50-54      84/99   16:20       51:44
1438  William Spangler       M 30-34      82/85   16:22       51:51
1439  Valerie Porras         F 30-34    138/151   16:22       51:52
1440  Megan Weaver           F 35-39    120/131   16:27       52:06
1441  Daina Stamm            F 35-39    121/131   16:27       52:07
1442  Vicky Wilkerson        F 50-54      85/99   16:28       52:09
1443  Phil Habing            M 30-34      83/85   16:28       52:11
1444  Angela Flynn           F 30-34    139/151   16:30       52:16
1445  Diane Castner          F 65-69        5/7   16:33       52:26
1446  Jeanette Habing        F 30-34    140/151   16:34       52:28
1447  Ted Durlacher          M 50-54      79/80   16:34       52:29
1448  Gratz Bailey           M 45-49      67/69   16:36       52:36
1449  Kellie Hutchinson      F 20-24      63/65   16:37       52:37
1450  David Corbitt          M 45-49      68/69   16:37       52:37
1451  Stefanie Schowalter Lu F 30-34    141/151   16:37       52:38
1452  Jill Simonis           F 60-64      25/33   16:38       52:40
1453  Sarah Stanley          F 35-39    122/131   16:41       52:50
1454  Stacy Dolson           F 30-34    142/151   16:41       52:52
1455  Adam Rattray           M 40-44      76/77   16:42       52:53
1456  Cindy Sanders          F 40-44     96/102   16:42       52:53
1457  Nicole Fonner          F 30-34    143/151   16:43       52:57
1458  Holly Pennington       F 20-24      64/65   16:45       53:03
1459  Nancy Cangany          F 55-59      40/48   16:45       53:03
1460  Jim Cangany            M 50-54      80/80   16:45       53:03
1461  Meri Weber             F 50-54      86/99   16:45       53:04
1462  Sam Thaxton            F 20-24      65/65   16:47       53:08
1463  Amanda Hutchison       F 35-39    123/131   16:49       53:17
1464  Jamie Toombs           F 35-39    124/131   16:51       53:21
1465  Alec Toombs            M 35-39      69/69   16:51       53:22
1466  Ann Schlensker         F 60-64      26/33   16:55       53:34
1467  Rita Hypes             F 55-59      41/48   16:55       53:34
1468  Emily Sego             F 35-39    125/131   16:57       53:41
1469  Christie Trent         F 45-49     92/108   16:57       53:42
1470  Rose Ellen Hoeltke     F 40-44     97/102   16:58       53:43
1471  Martin Julian          M 60-64      16/17   16:58       53:45
1472  Mark Pennington        M 55-59      44/47   17:00       53:52
1473  Kassy Morales          F 40-44     98/102   17:01       53:53
1474  Bethany Magill         F 25-29    178/186   17:01       53:54
1475  Christa Booth          F 45-49     93/108   17:03       53:59
1476  Jolie Coggins          F 60-64      27/33   17:03       54:00
1477  Nora Spitznogle        F 55-59      42/48   17:03       54:00
1478  Pat Yacobozzi          F 60-64      28/33   17:03       54:02
1479  Rachel Hoke            F 25-29    179/186   17:04       54:03
1480  Daniel Wise            M 25-29      97/98   17:04       54:03
1481  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/5   17:06       54:09
1482  Judd Moloy             M 45-49      69/69   17:06       54:10
1483  Tama Poncar            F 50-54      87/99   17:11       54:26
1484  Robert Fiers           M 55-59      45/47   17:12       54:28
1485  Kelsey Wiles           F 25-29    180/186   17:12       54:29
1486  Sarah Ruff             F 25-29    181/186   17:12       54:29
1487  Jessica Wetzel         F 25-29    182/186   17:12       54:29
1488  Katy Allman            F 45-49     94/108   17:13       54:31
1489  Amy Uebelhor           F 35-39    126/131   17:14       54:36
1490  Tiffany Murray         F 40-44     99/102   17:14       54:37
1491  Markie Cook            F 30-34    144/151   17:17       54:43
1492  Erin Irick             F 30-34    145/151   17:17       54:44
1493  Cathy Hall             F 50-54      88/99   17:20       54:54
1494  Jillian Walker         F 35-39    127/131   17:20       54:54
1495  Kelly Porter           F 30-34    146/151   17:20       54:54
1496  Tricia Ray             F 30-34    147/151   17:20       54:54
1497  Randy Leffler          M 55-59      46/47   17:21       54:58
1498  Carey Belcher          F 30-34    148/151   17:21       54:59
1499  Hope Oaks              F 45-49     95/108   17:25       55:10
1500  Lori Elkins            F 45-49     96/108   17:27       55:17
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1501  Lisa Hooper            F 50-54      89/99   17:30       55:25
1502  Annalea Robeson        F 50-54      90/99   17:30       55:27
1503  Melody Niquette        F 55-59      43/48   17:30       55:27
1504  Kathleen Davis         F 45-49     97/108   17:33       55:34
1505  Susan Murray           F 60-64      29/33   17:33       55:35
1506  Carole Miller          F 60-64      30/33   17:33       55:36
1507  Samantha Banks         F 25-29    183/186   17:37       55:48
1508  Janet Foltz            F 55-59      44/48   17:38       55:50
1509  Danny Longerbone       M 60-64      17/17   17:38       55:51
1510  Carol Bossingham       F 60-64      31/33   17:38       55:51
1511  Sherry Ellis           F 40-44    100/102   17:42       56:02
1512  Margaret Mohler        F 30-34    149/151   17:43       56:06
1513  Sarah Russell-Goddard  F 35-39    128/131   17:43       56:06
1514  Yvette Criglar         F 50-54      91/99   17:45       56:14
1515  Brenda Fox             F 40-44    101/102   17:46       56:16
1516  Kim Leffler            F 50-54      92/99   17:58       56:54
1517  Mary Magee             F 70-74        2/2   18:03       57:10
1518  Maria Magee            F 50-54      93/99   18:03       57:10
1519  Greg Paton             M 55-59      47/47   18:06       57:19
1520  Marcy Grinslade        F 55-59      45/48   18:07       57:22
1521  Kati Taylor            F 30-34    150/151   18:07       57:23
1522  Marcie Vance           F 50-54      94/99   18:11       57:37
1523  Deana Purevich         F 50-54      95/99   18:12       57:40
1524  Amy Kazmier            F 55-59      46/48   18:12       57:40
1525  Dawn Fraley            F 45-49     98/108   18:12       57:40
1526  Nanette Shoemaker      F 55-59      47/48   18:14       57:44
1527  Lisa Hutton            F 45-49     99/108   18:14       57:45
1528  Nikki Baldwin          F 45-49    100/108   18:14       57:45
1529  Mary Ann Teuscher      F 45-49    101/108   18:16       57:52
1530  Tracy Cockrum          F 45-49    102/108   18:16       57:53
1531  Lori Freeman           F 35-39    129/131   18:18       57:59
1532  Tracy Barnes           F 50-54      96/99   18:19       58:00
1533  Megan Childers         F 50-54      97/99   18:29       58:31
1534  Chace Holmes           M 30-34      84/85   18:29       58:32
1535  Stacy Allan            F 40-44    102/102   18:29       58:34
1536  Andrea Strapulos       F 35-39    130/131   18:34       58:48
1537  Kristopher Spicer      M 40-44      77/77   18:50       59:40
1538  Karen Spicer           F 60-64      32/33   18:50       59:40
1539  Anne Lazarz            F 60-64      33/33   18:52       59:46
1540  Peter Lazarz           M 30-34      85/85   18:54       59:51
1541  Mindy Henry            F 45-49    103/108   18:54       59:52
1542  Elizabeth Shikany      F 30-34    151/151   18:54       59:53
1543  Lauren Kreigh          F 25-29    184/186   18:54       59:53
1544  Craig Sargent          M 25-29      98/98   18:56       59:57
1545  Jennifer Sargent       F 35-39    131/131   18:56       59:59
1546  Terri Bailey           F 45-49    104/108   18:58     1:00:04
1547  Mary Ann Donlon        F 55-59      48/48   18:59     1:00:06
1548  Kate Owens             F 25-29    185/186   18:59     1:00:07
1549  Kelly Denman           F 25-29    186/186   18:59     1:00:08
1550  Kelly Allen            F 45-49    105/108   19:04     1:00:23
1551  Cheryl Helton          F 50-54      98/99   19:04     1:00:23
1552  Kristie Stewart        F 45-49    106/108   19:21     1:01:16
1553  Mary-Elise Haug        F 50-54      99/99   19:21     1:01:17
1554  Shelley Fleetwood      F 45-49    107/108   19:49     1:02:48
1555  Jean Ford              F 65-69        6/7   19:56     1:03:07
1556  Joseph Conrad          M 65-69      13/13   19:56     1:03:08
1557  Christina Goll         F 45-49    108/108   20:02     1:03:26
1558  Sue Whitaker           F 65-69        7/7   20:04     1:03:35
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